m DESERT SLED
Model Year 2021

Chassis prefix: 020000021 -1
Cylinder capacity: 800 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.
When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION

PARTICOLAR CHARACTERISTICS MOTO STANDARD
DFR DAFRA N NO
MOD MODEL SCR800DS Desert Sled
PLT PLANT DB10 DMH
XCO MAIN COLOUR DSP Iceberg white/sparkingblue
XCR FRAME / WHEEL COLOUR CBG RACING BLACK FRAME,GOLD WHEELS
XPO OPTIONS OML OMOLOGATO
XST STANDARD COUNTRY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STANDARD COUNTRY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STANDARD COUNTRY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA

DESERT SLED /21
020000021 -1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/170

05/03/2021




COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

Iceberg white/sparkingblue (D20036621) SCR800DS 21 EUR DSP CBG STD OML DMH
(D20036821) SCR800DS 21 ROK DSP CBG STD OML DMH
(D20036921) SCR800DS 21 GSO DSP CBG STD OML DMH

DESERT SLED /21 Page 4/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt sttt st bt b et b et e b et e b et e ae st e ae e 4 e ae s e e ae s e et s b ea e e b et e b et e b et e b et e he et e st et e Rt seeat e e e st e b et e b e Rt e b et e b et e R e e e R e e e b et e Rt e e Rt e e Rt e et e b et bt e be st b et et be st e s et ese et e st et et ee 8
Drawing 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:ISCREO0DDS]......ctoeteiettrieieritnireereetrteiesetsesiesestseseesesestsassesestsessesestatssesesestssssesestasssesestatseseseststesesestatsssseststsssesestssssesesestssssesestssssesesesssns 8
Drawing 13B - B[S S A 7 4 [MODISCREOODDS].. .o ittt ettt sttt sttt sttt b ettt sttt s e e st s e et s b et s b et e b et e b et e b et e b et e bt st e st e et et e st e b et e b et e b et b et b et ebentesentesenes 10
Drawing 13C - /w7 1) =< 7> s [MOD:SCRE00DS; XSTEUR,GSO,ROK].. ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et te st ete s e be st e s estesentesesteseatesesestesestesentesentesentesentesentesenseseseneasenesen 12
Drawing 13D - = L 7 b 1) A /L ZEE [IMOD:ISCREODDS ... cu ettt ettt ettt et be bttt b st tstebebe st et ebebesea s et ebesent st et eben et sebesea et ebebeaea s et ebese st et et ebeaea b et ebeaeat st ebeben et bebes et bebebenesaees 16
Drawing 13E - =L 7 [ 1) /L 2EE [MOD:SCREBO0ODS;PLT:DBI0]....ciciieieieiriririeistrisirisiststsessstststssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssssesessssasasasessesesesesesesesesesesasesesesesasasesesesasesesesesesasasases 18
Drawing 14A - ™\ R A [MODISCREO0DDST ...ttt sttt sttt ettt sttt et sbe st b et s et be st e be st e be st e st st e st seeat st e st s b et eb et e b et e b et e b et e b et e st b e st st e st et eat e b e st b e st e b et e b et ebe e ese e esentenentenenee 20
Drawing 14B - 7 — )L 7 A [ [IMODISCREODDS].....cueoieiirteiieieiieteietetete ettt ettt ettt et te e be st ebestesestes e seseasas e sesteses e sentesentesenteseateseases et e st s e st ese st bentesentebe st e b et ebe b ese st e st ase st be st beneesentesentne 22
Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:SCRE00DIS]....cueteteutrtrteteuertrteteteerteteteseststeteseeststeteseststesesestssesesetatesesesentesesesestasesesentatesesesentsesesenttesesestatesesestntasesesentatesesesttssesesetsesesenesssesens 24
GTOUDP LUBRIFICANTL ...ttt ettt ettt ettt b et es et st et st e st et ea e et en e et enteseateseateseaseseases et en et en e et e st esentesenteseateseateseeses e et es et en e sen e b en s esenteseatesenteseaseseeses e s en e s entesentebentebentebensesensesenseneasan 26
Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:ISCREO0DDS].....cueutititeieietrtrtetettrtrtetetestststeseeststetesestssebesestssetesesetetebesestesesesentasesesentasasesestatesesesestatesesentatstesesentasesesentatesesestntesesentatetesesentstesesentnsssesenenesses 26
GIOUD T3 0 3 ettt ettt ettt s st a et a et e a et b et e st s e st e st s e st s e st e s e st s e st s e s e bt e st s Rt s Rt R e b e AR bR R et a et Rt R e e bRt Re e b e e R a et a et a et b et b et be e s e ene 28
Drawing 02A - £ 7 F £ 2 T2 b T — )L [MODISCREOD0DDS] ... ettt ettt ettt et es et es e ses s sestese st sse st et et e s et eseates et es et es et es et entesenteseatebeates et es et es et es e bes e b entebent b entssenteseatesensesen 28
Drawing 03A - £ 7 /R 7 A [MOD:ISCREO0DDS]......oiueiucueierteiiieisiesssieseaessessssesssas st sesassessssessssessssesssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssessssessssssssssssssssssssssssssassssssasssssssessssesassessssessssssassssssassssssasssssassessssasas 30
Drawing 03C - 7 Z v 5 (APTC) [MODISCREODDIS].....c.oiiiiiiieiieeeitteeeeteteteeesesteteeseses st ees ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt et ettt st ettt ta et ettt ettt ettt sttt sttt atae et tatacaeaeaes 32
Drawing 04A - 7 5 F 7773 = [IMOD:ISCRED0DDIS].....cttutteiirteiietetrietsietetest ettt ettt ettt et testetestetestesestesentesentesentesessestasestesestesentesentesentesentesensesenseseasestasentasentesentesentesentesentesensesensesenseneseneasenesenes 34
Drawing 04B - & £ AL — 7 — 7773 — [IMOD:ISCREBOODS . ...e ittt ettt ettt et bttt et b et st eb et e s et e st b e st se st e b e st e b et e b et e b et e se b e s et e s et e st b e st b et b et e b et e b et e b e e se b e st st e st seneebeneene 36
Drawing 05A - I R 7 7 4 2 7 T 2 K [IMOD:ISCRED0DIS].....coteuieieuieieieietsieteietetest ettt ettt stste e testetestetestssestesessesessesessestasestesestesentesentasentesensesenseseasestasestasentesentesentesentesentesensesenseseseneseneasenesan 38
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCRE00DS]....ccueueuttrtetetetntrieieetrteiesetsteteteseststeteseststeseseststesesestatssesesentasesesestassesestatsesesentsesesesttesesesentasesesentatesesesttesesesentasesesessesesenensesesens 40
Drawing 07A - ¥ 4 I > 73> A7 A [MOD:SCREO0DS; XST:EURGSO....ciiiieiiieieieieieetetstetetet ettt ettt ettt et et et e s et es et e s et e s et es e sest s es e b entesentesentesenteseaseseateseaseseabesesentsentesensesentesen 42
Drawing 07A - ¥ 1 3> 73> 27 /. [MOD:SCREB00DS; XST:ROK ..o ruuierrisiiseisseisesesessessesssesssessesssessssssesssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssessssssssssessssssesssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnsses 44
Drawing 08A - 7 A JL 7R 7" [MODISCREBODDS]....cu oottt ettt ettt et ettt ettt e st b e st be st ebe st e b estesensese st esea s e s easest s estesen e bes e s entese st e s ea s e s ea s e s easene b e st b e st ebentebenteb et ebentesentenenseneaee 46
Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCREO0DDS.....curteteueirtrieteirtrieieietstete ettt ettt sttt ettt b esestetebebe et s bebesentstebesentatesesestatsebeseatatetesentatetebeseatatesesentatstesesentetebesentntesesesenssene 48
Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCREOODS..c.ccuteieietetrietrieteietstestsiestete st ste e ste e ste e ste st stestssestesestesestesestesestesessesessenessesessentssestesentesestesentesentesentesessesessenessenesseneesensesensens 52
Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:SCREO0DS]..c.ccueueutrtrteueuetntrieteientrieteuetstetesetsteteseseststeseseststeseseststsseseseatssesesentssesesesttesesestatsesesenttesesentstesesesetssesesesssesesens 54
Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [MOD:SCREO0DS].....ccuttettteietrteteieteieteiertesesteststestssestssestesestesestesestesensesensesessesessentesentesentesestesentesensesensesesesessestssensssensesensesen 56
Drawing 11B - 75 1) V' > 7Ly K = 9 A IV 73 AT /s [MODISCREODDS ...ttt ettt sttt sttt s bbbttt ebe sttt et e bt st etebes et s ebes e et ebebeae b stebenentatebebeneatesen 58

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 5/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




(bucari)

Drawing 11C - /3 = F 7 /LN K [MODISCREBODDS].. .ottt sttt et st sttt sttt e st e s et e s et ese st ese st e st st e st st e st st e st ese st esentesentese st e s et e s et e st et e s et ene et e st esentebeneese st esentesentesensesetenenes 60
Drawing 11D - 7K 1) /72 Z LN R [IMOD:ISCREOODS ..ttt ettt sttt ettt st et sttt b et e b et e s st e st st e st st e st st e st sae st s ae st e b et e b et e b et e b et ebe st e st st e st et e st et e st et e st e be st e be st eb et ebe st ebe e ebenteneeene 68
Drawing 11E - £ > 7 — 7 7 278 — )L N [MOD:ISCREO0DS].. .ottt ettt ettt et et et e s et e s et et et esesses et esteses et anteseneesantesentesensesensesenseseaseneesenesentesentesensesensesensesensenenseneasanes 76
GTOUP Y = L ettt ettt ettt et st ettt ettt at bt b e s bbbt b et et ettt et et et e a e e Rt e bt e bt e st bt e b e e b e st b et et et et e R e e R e e R e e Rt SR e R e e Rt s h e bt b e e E et et et et e Rt et e Rt e Rt e Rt e h e e bt bt e b e b e b e b et et et et e at et et e st e a e e bt s bt eaeebene 78
Drawing 01A - DDS (2) TESTER [IMOD:SCREO0DIS].....ctetrtrtrttrtrtnttrerertrestsestststststsees ettt eeses sttt tstststtstatsttatstatstatsttatstatatatatatststatstatatstatsttattststatttttstattttststtttatttnttattteesasasens 78
Drawing 01B - =2 2 24 — A — )L [MODISCREODDS]... vttt ettt ettt et ettt et be b et b et e s et e s et e s et e st b e st b e st b e st e b et e b et e s et e bt b e s et e st b e st b ent b et b et b et ebe b ebentenentenenee 80
Drawing 01C - 7 L — A1 = B A = JL [IMOD:ISCREDDDIS]....ttitrirtetrtrtsirertrtstststststststetststststs s et st ststeas s st ststststeteteestesesetetesetetetetetesetetesetesetetetet et etetetetetebetetetetetebesetetetet et ebetetetetebebetetetebesesetntatas 82
GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt et ettt ettt s a e a e bt e bt e b bt b et et et et et e at et e a e e Rt e Rt e bt e a e e bt b e e b e b et e b et et et e RE e R e e e e he e R e e R e e Rt e h e bt b E et e b et et e Rt et e R e e Rt R e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e b e b e b eb et et et et e at et et e ateae e bt s bt ebeebene 84
Drawing A3 - %7 A 47 [MOD:SCRE00DIS]......ccueuiuiuiieieiieeetetstsestesessssaesessssesesessssssesesessssssesessssssssesessssssssessssssssassssssssesessssssssessssssssssessssssssesassssssesessssssssesassssssssesassssssesesssssessesassssssesessssssssesasssssans 84
Drawing B3 - (*) PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR [MOD:SCREOODS]....c.cottetrtrtrierteiinteitrteteteitetetstetesetes et st s ettt e st se st sse st e b estesestesete e st e s e se st ese st se st eb et ebentesestesetesentesestesenseneseneane 86
Drawing C3 - PIRELLI SCORPION™ TRAIL IT [MOD:SCREO0DS].......ctettieteirieieieieieieieieteteteteieteteste e sesestestesestesentesessesensesensesensesessesesentsentesentesentesensesensesensesensentssestesentesensesensesensesen 88
Drawing D2 - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY [MOD:ISCREODDS]....c.cciieirieirieteienteiesteiesteest ettt sttt st sbe st e b et et st et st e e sa et st et st et ese e ebe e ebe st e s et ebe st ese st ese st e st st ene st enesb et ebe st ebentebentesentene 90
Drawing H - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II [MOD:ISCREODDS].....cueoietietiieteierieerteeetetste st st ste e etetesesteestesestesestesessentssentesensesensssantesensesensesensestnsentasentssentesentesentesentesentesentesessestesenessensesensesenses 92
GIOUD 7 L Attt bbb bbb bbb bbb bR 4R e b oS b oAb R R R R bR e b oAb bR R bbb bbb bbb e 94
Drawing 16A - STAND [IMOD:SCREBODDS . ...ccueteueeiririereeiristeieteistssetesestssesesesassssesasassssesessssssesesesessasesessssssesesesssssesesessssesessssssesesesessssesesessssesesessssesesesssssesesesssesesesessesesessssssesesesessesesesessssesesasesses 94
Drawing 17A - 70> f 27047 v b = F L =3 [MODISCREBOODDS]....ceiiieiteirteieeirtetet ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e st st e st b e st e s et e b et e b e st e b et e b et e se b e st b e st et et eb et e b et e b et ebe e ebetenetene 96
Drawing 18A - Z7 7 1) 2 7722 b [IMOD:ISCREDDDS.....cuueueteueieieieieieteieteieteteteteteteietesetetetetetebebesetebebesebetebebebesesesebebesesesebebebesesesesesebesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesene 98
Drawing 18B - 7 T2 [ 7 4 — 7 [IMOD:ISCREO0DS]......eueueieieieietrieieieieieteteteteietetetetetete sttt teteseseaetetese sttt seseseaetesete s sttt eseseeeaeseseseseteaeaesesesesesetesesettetetesetessetetetetesssaettessatsnsesessssssansns 100
Drawing 19A - 1) 7 2 A 3 77 — /s [MOD:ISCREO0DS].....cuceueueeriiueueteeritaeietetstsaeteesetsssessastsssssesesesssssesseasassssssstasassesssnsassssssstatsssesestassssestnssssesssntassssessttassesesssnssssesesntassesesstnssssesessnssssnsens 102
Drawing 20A - 702 7L — F 7R 7 [MODISCREOODS].... ottt sttt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt et st s b et s b et e b et eb et eb et es et eae et eat st eat et eat st eatebeateb et ebe b ese st esentent et entntentseentssentas 104
Drawing 20B - 70> N 7L — F 3 AT A [MODISCREODDS.....cueuiteiiteieieieieieteieteteieietetetetetetetetetete bt besebetetebebesesetebebebesebebebebebesesetebebesesesetesebesesesesesebesesesebebebesesesesesesebesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesens 106
Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:SCREO0DS......ctotetetetrtertrteteierteiestettstestetestetetesestesestesestesestesessesesestesestssestesestesentesensesensesensestnsestsentasestesentesentesentesentesensesessenessentesentesentane 108
Drawing 20D - 1) 77 L — F 3 A 7 A [MOD:ISCREO0DS]....coveueiiirieieieerieieieerinteiesetrteteseststseeseseststesesesestsseseseatssesesesesaeseseststssesestasssesestatssesesestsssesestasssesestatssesesestssssesestatssesestatssesesenesessesesenes 110
Drawing 21A - +> 3 =7'L — b 7K/l ¥ — [MOD:SCRE00DS; XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]....c.cotiiiiiriiiriiieitieienieitstetstes ettt et ettt et s et st ebe st ebe st ebe st e st ese st esessenessentesentesenaesenene 112
Drawing 22A - /132 R /L 73 — [IMODISCREBDDDIS]...c.cueutututeueutititeeeeeititeeeeatite ettt ettt ettt s ettt sttt sttt st s s s taeaeaes s tatataestatatstataeaesestatataeaeaeaeataeaeaeaeaeaeaeae st s e st a e st st st st s eseaeaeseseneseaeaeaesene 114
Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:SCREOODS]....c.cteteirteirteirieteeeetettst ettt tetes et sestesetssete s et eseses et es et estsestesentesentesentesenteseaseseasestasestesestsentesentesentesenteseateseaseseasesesentasentesentsen 116
Drawing 23A - 1) 73 3w 7 77/ = 73 — [MODISCREBODDS].. .ottt ettt sttt et s bttt st et et et e s e st e s et e s et ese st e st st enessen e s eneesentese st esentes e st e s et e s et ese st enesse st st eneeseneeseneeseneene 118
Drawing 24A - 702 F 7 K = R [IMOD:ISCREODDS ..ottt ettt ettt et ettt s st s et e s et e s et es et est s ese et e st besteseat et eatebeateseates et es et es et ese s ea e b enteseateb et e s eates et eseasesesentasentesen 120
Drawing 26A - 727 2 [ X7 [MODISCREBDDDIS ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s st st st st st e et st s eseatatatae st st st st et ae st s eheatataeaeaeaeaeaeaeaeaeaeataeae st he st a e et aeaeseseaeaeaesebeseseaeaeaesene 122
Drawing 26B - 757 2 N X 7" [MOD:ISCRE0D0DDIS].....ccueuteteuteteiirteutrteteteteiestetestet ettt st sestesestesestesestesesteseasesessestasestsestsestesestesentesestes et eseaseseasestsesteseatseatesentes et e s et ese b esenbe st ebentebentebeeeseneene 124

DESERT SLED /21 Page 6 /170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




INDEX

Drawing 27A - 1) 77 R 7 = K [IMOD:ISCRED0DDS]....ccuvieieriiririeieeririeieetnte sttt sesetstesesestsestesestsesteseseesessesestsessesestatssesestatssesesestatssesestatssesestatasesesestateseseststseseseatsesesestnsssesesesessssesesssssses 126
Drawing 28A - 7 02 7R A — /L [MODISCREO0DS]......cueuiirieieiiirieteieiristete st te sttt ettt sttt et ebe s e et ebeseseatesebeses s et ebesesttebeseseatetebesentesebesenttebesestatebebesent st ebesent et b eben et et ebesentatebesenertebesaneaes 128
Drawing 29A - 1) 775 A = )L [IMOD:ISCREODDS....cveviiririereeririeieeirenietetststes ettt seaetsaesesestsessese st tstesesesesestesestsessesestatssesesentasesesestsesesestattesestatatesesestatetesesestseseseststesesesttssesesenessesesesesssseseses 130
Drawing 30A - 7 2 — T )L 9 2 7 [IMODISCREO0DS]......cueiirieieiiirieieietrietete sttt ettt ettt be et etebes et st ebebe et ssebeses s st ebeses et ebeseseatetebenentesebesen et ebesestatebebeseat st et esent et et eben et et ebenentstebesenttebesanenes 132
Drawing 30A - 7 2 — /L ¥ > 7 [MOD:SCRE00DS;XSTIROK]....cueteiirieieiiiniriereitnirieieietresiesestststeses et sesesesessesesesessesesestssssesestsessssesestasssesestasssesestatssesesesttesesestassseseseatssssesestsessesestessesesens 134
Drawing 30B - 7 2 — T )L 7R > 7" [IMODISCREO0DS ...ttt ettt tete ettt ebe et etese et etebes et et ebeseataseteseaeatetebesen et ebeseneatetebeseatstebeses et ebebeseat et ebesea et et ebesea bt ebeseneatebebenentesebanan 136
Drawing 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY [MOD:SCREO0DIS]....c.cutueueteueueteueteieietetetetetetetetesesetetetesesetesetesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesenesesens 138
Drawing 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER [MOD:SCREO0DS]......c.cctrirteietirteieieteteieteieststetesetstetesestststeseseststesesesestesesesestssesesensssesesentstesesesestesesesentasesesesentssesesentatesesestntesesenentsesesentssssesesensssesesens 140
Drawing 32A = 3 — | [MOD:ISCREO0DS]....cueuieieirieieteieieieieteietete ettt ettt e st te et eststetesestesestesessesessesessesessesesentesentesantesentesensesensesenseseaseneesestsentsentesentesentesensesessesessentesentesentesentesentesensesensenenes 142
Drawing 33A - 7 L — /. [IMOD:SCRE0O0DS] .. coueueutirteieieiiririeteetrtetetestetstete e tsteteteststesesesestsesesestsesesesestesesesentasesesentatesesenestssesesesttesesestntsesesentssesesestntsesesentsesesentatesesestntesesesenetesesenentssesesenees 144
Drawing 34A - 7 A )L 7 — 7 — [IMOD:ISCRED0DDIS].....cuetirieuirieiieieieieieteteteteteteteteteste s e tesestestssestssestesestesestesestesensesentesensesersestssentsentesentesensesensesentesensestsestsentesentesentesentesensesensesensesensesesseneasen 146
Drawing 35A - Z7 A > 7 = 7 = T A LT 1) =4 — [IMODISCRED0DDS ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt bttt etebese st et ebeses et ebebeneatstebesentetebeben et ebebenentatebesene b bebesetsesesenen 148
Drawing 35B - /> 91) = 7 3 AT /n [MODISCREODDIS]....cieteiiirieieieiririeieieenieteieertste ettt esetst st s ettt bt sesbebe st esbebe et st besestsassesestessebestatsteseseatatstebeseaetebeseatatesesenestssesesenensesesenens 150
Drawing 36A - 20 R JL7R 7 A [MODISCREO0DS]......cuiiirieieiiiteieieirietete sttt ettt ettt et etebes et ebebe et ssebeses s et ebesesttebeseseatetebeseatesebesen et ebeseseatebebesent st ebesent st et eben et et ebenentstebenenttesesanenes 152
Drawing 36B - £+ = Z 7 — 7 £ /L 7 — [MODISCREOD0DIS]....coreieueutririereiinirietereertsterestresteseseesessesesesestesesestssesesestssssesesestssesesesestesesestassseseststssesesestasssesestasssesesentssesesenttssesestsssesesenssssseseseens 154
Drawing 37A - 7 £ 7 1) 3 7 [IMOD:ISCREDDDS |..ucuiiieieiiirieieieiisteieiertete ettt sttt st te e st e tebe et st ebe s et st etebes e tesebeseattesesentatetesesentetebesentasebebeseat et ebesen et et ebes et et ebeseat s et ebene b st ebesenttebeseneasesesenn 156
Drawing 37C - GUARD, ENGINE [MOD:ISCREO0DIS]....c.cccsteueutrtrietereerireeresenentetesetntsteseseststesesestsessesestsssseseststssesesestsssseseststsseseststseseseststsseseststssesesestasssesestatssesesestssssesestsssesesestssssesesesesseseseaes 158
ALPNANUINETIC IIIAEX .t vetetiteiirteutrtetrt ettt ettt ettt ettt eb et ea e et eat et e st et et e u et s s et e b et es et es et es et es et eateseateseat e s eateseases et es et es et ea et ea e et eat et eatesea s e s eatebeases e s es et e st s e s et ea b s ea e e s eateheat e b et es et es et ese b e st bentebentesentebentesen 160

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:SCR800DS]

IMPQ01141

DESERT SLED /21 Page 8/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

67110811A SPARK PLUG WIRING 05/02/2018
2 38010151A A 7=v>araA{il 2 05/02/2018
3 77253063C A7V a- 4 05/02/2018
4 67040351A A8 =772 7 NGK DCPRSE TERM.SOLIDPOST 2 23/11/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 13B - i % 3 A 7 4 [MOD:SCR800DS]

IMP01159

DESERT SLED /21 Page 10/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 13B - Bifi &% > A 7 A [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

5101G711B MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1 19/05/2020
2 38940191A ta-X5A 3

38940201A ta-X10A 2

38940211A ta-X15A 2

38940221A ta - X20A 2
3 87210532A CAP DDA 1
4 54140101A ) = 2
5 069191030 7207 18 01/10/2013
6 74140381A 7207 19 01/08/2013
7 74110131A Z /=7 2> 7 82MM 1 22/10/2013
8 85040671A 7 2> 7 TUCKER 13 01/10/2013
9 77211061A A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1 22/10/2013
10 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1 22/10/2013
11 5101E251B REAR WIRING 1 03/05/2018
12 86612091A BRACKET, CONNECTOR LOWER 1 29/10/2014
13 86612081A BRACKET, CONNECTOR UPPER 1 29/10/2014
14 74110121A Z /=7 Z > 7 62MM 7 29/10/2014
15 74110551A Z/3=7 2> 7 39MM 3 25/01/2016
16 86612061A AAANAN 1 01/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 13C- Xy 7 1) =< 7> |
[IMOD:SCRS800DS; XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

IMP01347

DESERT SLED /21 Page 12/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 13C- Ny 7 1) =<7 > b
[IMOD:SCRS800DS; XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 38640561C EEIE Y 7 v I (USB) 1 29/10/2014
2 4601G621A v T 1) — A8 - 1 05/02/2018
3 75910321B VRS 1 29/10/2014
4 77156628B Z 771 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2 29/10/2014
5 85350101A ATV T Ty = 3 29/10/2014
6 39740081B ARy =g =AY 9 I Y- 1 29/10/2014
7 51411021B ARY =9 =AY V9 —IE=9 = -TN 1 01/09/2018
8 38940231A b2 — % 30A 1

9 51411011B Ry F ) =-JE- AL v F7r =T 1 01/09/2018
10 86611921A Ny F 1) —H=~y b 1 29/10/2014
11 51310291E WIRE, BATTERY MINUS 1 27/02/2015
12 TI214411AA 27 1) 2 — 2 29/10/2014
13 77440171A 271 2 - 3 29/10/2014
14 8291H231AA  BRACKET, STARTER RELAY 1 05/02/2018
15 8291H242A  ~Nw 7l — K v 7R 1 01/06/2018
16 8291D111A ba-XRyZRTI7 v N 1 29/10/2014
17 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 3 29/10/2014
18 8301A811AA | 75/ v | 1 05/02/2018
19 28643481A {vYzryayayho-Lazyh 1 05/05/2020
20 70011271A T S — 4 19/05/2020
21 76412031A 55— 2 29/10/2014
2 71614261A AN =4 — 2 29/10/2014
23 76411491A 53— 2 29/10/2014
24 4601G611A  THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1 05/02/2018
25 69926751A Ry 71) - 1 05/02/2018
26 TI615091AA 2~ —H — 2 07/01/2015
27 77240443C A7) a- 1 05/02/2018
28 74940041A BAaIDHF vk M6 1 29/10/2014
29 86612101A Sy R 1 29/10/2014
30 75050051A + v h M6 1 29/10/2014
31 75840801A 757 1 27/06/2018
32 4601G731A  CAPRH 1 05/02/2018
33 77440101A SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X10 6 05/02/2018
34 75040211A F vk 1 11/01/2016
35 87211081A CAP DDA 1 11/01/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 13C- Xy 7 1) =< 7> |
[IMOD:SCRS800DS; XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

IMP01347

DESERT SLED /21 Page 14/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 13C- Ny 7 1) =<7 > b
[IMOD:SCRS800DS; XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

4601G741A COVER 1 01/08/2018
37 4601G801A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1 01/08/2018
38 76412131A /8 — 1 01/08/2018
39 8301A801AA 727wk 1 01/08/2018
40 67210641A Ty oy 7 1 07/09/2018
41 4601H671A a7y ay Ny 7l - 1 03/03/2019
42 4601H681A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION /X v 7 1) — 1 03/03/2019
43 74140381A 7207 1
44 75910311A RUBBER BAND, TOOLS KIT 1 21/05/2020
45 86611241A TN =8y N 4 21/05/2020
46 8291J211A BRACKET 1 21/05/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




o= s~ X
7)) p " %

-\ 4[1&' N S

5
0 !

IMP01160

DESERT SLED /21 Page 16/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 13D - =L 7 | 1) # /L% & [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 85040471A 74w 777 AT — M5 01/08/2018
2 51610043C HORN 1 19/05/2020 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
3 77211021A A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 1 09/01/2018
4 54040111C 7r¥arvl¥al-%-— 1 09/01/2018
5 55212121B A= K24 - 2 09/01/2018
6 71314901A GASKET TH.02 4 29/11/2017
71319201A ART vy 0.5 MM 3 29/11/2017
7 77210423C SCREW TBEIF M6X16 2 09/01/2018
8 55240121A KAz > — 1 09/01/2018
9 55243161B FEht - 1 09/01/2018
10 38540092A PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1 01/08/2018
11 71610061A AN =4 — 3 01/08/2018
12 74941118B 7 v h M6 2 01/08/2018
13 75840601A T=7NHA R 6 01/08/2018
14 76410241A MHEEZ /8 — 3 01/08/2018
15 77240433C A7) 2 - 2 01/08/2018
16 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2 01/08/2018
17 77244233B A7) 2 - 3 01/08/2018
18 8301A731AA 777 v b 1 01/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 13E- = L 7 1) 77/ & [MOD:SCR800DS;PLT:DB10]

IMP01161

DESERT SLED /21 Page 18/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 13E- =L 7 | 1) A L% & [MOD:SCR800DS;PLT:DB10] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 89520481B TANK CAP COMPLETE 1 22/06/2015 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
2 51840051B {1EETAY =TT F 1 22/06/2015
3 86640111A GASKET, CAP 1 22/06/2015
4 59840291A KEY, NON INDENTED WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1 22/06/2015
5 65220241D F-Z2AvF 1 02/09/2019
6 59810201A WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 22/06/2015
7 59821441E LOCKS KIT 1 05/05/2020
8 77151278B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X30 2 09/01/2018
9 82714821A 7L -t 1 01/08/2018
10 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1 01/08/2018
11 77240308C A7) 2 - 2 01/08/2018
12 59820611A Dl = A4 1 22/06/2015
13 59910151A LOCK LATCH 1 01/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 14A - ~v N Z 4 p [MOD:SCRS800DS]

FANOO356

DESERT SLED /21 Page 20/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 14A - ~v N Z 4 p [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

74841101AA + v~ M6 09/01/2018

1

2 77150768B SCREW TCEI M6X55 2

3 70040241A & &> /8 — 2

4 74941118B 7 v h M6 2

5 T131A792A 7va 2

6 76410641A & = /N — 2

7 46020081BA COVER Ny K Z 1 | 1 28/08/2018
8 52010491B HEADLIGHT FRONT 1 01/06/2018
9 77510171A A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X16 4

10 8291E041A 7227 2

11 71011901A A E! 2

12 71115491A AN =4 — 4

13 85340021A SPRING WASHER 4

14 77941952A SCREW, HEADLIGHT ADJUSTING 1

15 68540081A R 1

16 79940201A AT )T 1

17 53010412B 77y ¥ =74 % 2 01/06/2018
18 77110401B A7) a— 2 05/02/2018
19 87211431AA 727 4 05/06/2018
20 71610441B AN =4 — 2 06/03/2018
21 8291E031C HEADLIGHT BRACKET 1 05/02/2018
22 77150258B A7V a-— 1

23 39040341A Frv 7y hNy K74 b 1

24 39040241A B ANY NZA4 b 1

25 74940041A EAIEDF v b M6 2 05/02/2018
26 8301A831AA 727wk 1 05/02/2018
27 76410971A /8 — 1 05/02/2018
28 77440171A A7V a-— 3 05/02/2018
29 758109418 7 =774 K UPPER 1 05/02/2018
30 75810931C 7 =744 K MIDDLE 1 05/02/2018
31 75811441A 7 =744 K LOWER 1 01/08/2018
32 4601H131AA 2y b Ny KFA N 1 26/08/2018
33 773546238 SCREW M4X10 4 26/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

7 — )L 5 4 » [MOD:SCRS800DS]

:
©
2
=
>
a

FANOO357
DESERT SLED /21

020000021 -1




DRAWING 14B- 7 — )L 7 1 | [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510507A 7-NZA4h 1
2 76411671A /8 — 2
3 85240131A 7 vy — 5.3X15X1 2
4 77510171A A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X16 2
5 71615261AA AN =+ — 2
6 77156643B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 2 05/02/2018
7 53010412B 72w =24 I 2 01/06/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:SCR800DS]

IMPO1144
DESERT SLED /21 Page 24/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 40820203AA ) 7 N = 1 05/02/2018 MOD:SCR800DS
2 40611811B INSTRUMENT PANEL 1 28/09/2020
3 71615151AA AN =+ — 3 08/01/2015
4 76411141A M = /N — 3 27/10/2015
5 24714911A AV AN AY N SRV A28 = 1 29/10/2014
6 77150443B SCREW TCEI M5X22 UNI5931 8.8 3 08/01/2015
7 77440421A A7V a-— 4 29/10/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 26/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 02A - ¥ 7 F = > ¥ 2> | 0 — )L [MOD:SCR800DS]

CMB00523
DESERT SLED /21 Page 28/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 02A - £ 7 F# > ¥ 2> k O — L [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77151250ZF A7V a- 1 18/09/2012
2 71319151A AN =4 — 1 19/09/2011
3 77150670ZF A7V a- 1 18/09/2012
4 79915061A FTrFIRATNT 1 03/05/2012
5 82114731A ¥7FzoTRLII =¥ T b 1 25/07/2016
6 18020511A E A A N N D = | A S/ 1 16/10/2017
7 77912033A A7 1) 2 — M16X1.5 1 19/12/2016
8 027291090 A AT v b 16.2X24X2 1 19/09/2011
9 066013143 FTATY T 1 19/09/2011
10 768351134 A =L 11IMM 1 19/09/2011
11 180Z0011A 1ST, 4TH-2ND, 3RD GEAR SELECTOR FORK 2 19/09/2011
12 180Z0021A 5TH,6TH GEAR SELECTOR FORK 1 19/09/2011
13 82113881A VA A < 2 19/09/2011
14 85210051A AT vy —1MM 1 10/02/2012
15 735001542 4+ —71) v 7 15 DIN 471 1 24/12/2009
16 82610261A Abw/N=T7L = b 1 24/12/2009
17 040029126 ATy Yy — 15.5X22X0.5 1 24/12/2009
18 18220691B F7rFzrYF7L—R 1 23/11/2017
19 85210941A ATy — 45.2X49X0.9 1 10/02/2012
20 79912961A THA=T7 NI =V RAT )T 1 24/12/2009
21 040009050 AT vy v — 10.5X16X0.5 1 24/12/2009
22 88450341B A7) 7Y T 1 24/12/2009
23 88110121A NERD) > T 1 24/12/2009
24 55243911A MAGNETE (Unit) 1 23/11/2017
25 82120151A F7FzYRIZ7LATA PO -V T A7 1 15/10/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 03A - £7 £ v 7 Z [MOD:SCR800DS]

CMB00524

DESERT SLED /21 Page 30/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 03A - 7 £ v 7 Z [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 70140211A ==fNAxX7) 7 1 24/12/2009
2 14911081A GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1 02/08/2013
3 14911061B INUZAZZE 7 1 01/09/2017
4 70140051A == xR7) 7 5 02/08/2013
5 17214561A GEAR DRIVE 5TH SPEED 1 02/08/2013
6 85611261A AT 272427y ¥+ — 05MM 6 24/12/2009
7 88210141A A7) 7)) w7 6 24/12/2009
8 17214551A GEAR, 3RD-4TH PINION 1 02/08/2013
9 17214541A GEAR DRIVE 6TH SPEED 1 02/08/2013
10 17212581A DRIVING GEAR 2ND 1 24/12/2009
11 71310141E > ATy v — 20.3X32X1.6 1 02/08/2013
12 17214521A DRIVEN GEAR 2ND SPEED 1 02/08/2013
13 17211171A R 7> ¥7 63 7224 1 01/09/2017
14 17212541A DRIVEN GEAR 3RD SPEED 1 01/09/2017
15 71312661A ATy — 17.3X31X3.15 1 02/08/2013
16 15021781B A7) -hLA>+¥7h 1 02/08/2013
17 15021771A A7) = b XA+ 7 b 1 02/08/2013
18 17211121A DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SP. 1 01/09/2017
19 85611231A AT vy - 1MM 1 24/12/2009
20 17211161A DRIVEN GEAR 5TH SPEED T22 1 02/08/2013
21 17214571A DRIVEN GEAR 4TH SPEED 1 01/09/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 03C- 7 5 v + (APTC) [MOD:SCR800DS]

9

W

i
o

T
=P

s TV % \
Sy m\ G NS,
J . Tll\" i
\ ‘i\}\l‘ N A

\ sl‘ AN

S5
_ \2{/‘)

s

57

rZCL
TICh
\r

i

7

CMBO00525

DESERT SLED /21 Page 32/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 03C- 7 Z v 7 (APTC) [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77150678B A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X16 08/05/2013
2 85211771A WASHER 6.6X18X8 6 22/02/2012
3 79710221A 7o FARTN) T 6 22/02/2012
4 19610251A 77y FHRA 1 24/12/2009
5 70250381A BEARING 12X32X10 1 24/12/2009
6 81810511A CLUTCH CONTROL PIN (ADLER) 1 16/03/2018
7 19420711A 72y F7Lyyr =74 A7 (Unit) 1 19/03/2018
8 19020312A T2 FTARIINY T 1 28/10/2014
9 75010071E + v h M25X1.5 1 15/03/2013
10 85110201A LOCK WASHER 1 24/11/2014
11 79710171A A7) T 3 24/12/2009
12 19610241A 72vFREITA 1 24/12/2009
13 85610141A LTy v 1 24/12/2009
14 19810331A AT )= NI Ty FNo T 1 24/12/2009
15 88110261A X7V I7AF =7 1 22/02/2012
16 71311191A AN = = 1 22/02/2012
17 70250151A Y 2 Y A 1 24/12/2009
18 11723621A 72vFhNIVAIYy>aray N 1 23/11/2017
19 88641731A O-RING 1.78X4.76 2 21/02/2017
20 17010511A GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE T25/33 1 19/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v 5 # /3 — [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CRT00814
DESERT SLED /21 Page 34/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v + # /3 — [MOD:SCRS00DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24314251AZ 77y F AN = 1 30/10/2017
2 066549680 Tyya 1 11/12/2016
3 25440013A AN LN EBRE 1 11/12/2016
4 48611941A HEF /S L 1 11/12/2016
5 77510721A A7V a-— 6 11/12/2016
6 78011001B PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1 11/12/2016
7 8271F641A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1 11/12/2016
8 85213601A S ATy — 22x37.8x1 1 11/12/2016
9 85250631A 7y = 1 11/12/2016
10 88450711A A7) 7)) T 1 11/12/2016
11 89320191A Fyrv 7ty b 1 11/12/2016
12 88642301A O-RING 1 05/03/2014
13 93040211A TANT =L 1 11/12/2016
14 77140717C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 5 19/12/2016
15 77140817C SCREW TCEIF M6X80 10.9 3 19/12/2016
16 77140837C SCREW TCEIF M6X90 10.9 1 19/12/2016
17 77916041D BHREA7) 2 - 1 10/04/2018
18 43313911A 7 71 — )L "SHELL ULTRA" 1 30/10/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
05/03/2021

CRT00798

2L — 4% — # /3% — [MOD:SCR800DS]

rs

Page 36/170

M
=S
@)
=
=
2
A

DESERT SLED /21

020000021 -1




DRAWING 04B- 2 = # L — ¥ — /1,3 — [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24221561AZ D N e A 1 19/12/2016
2 70250081A A= X71) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1 11/12/2016
3 88450721A ATV T) T 1 11/12/2016
4 55243941B FTARAYITARY > aver - 1 04/12/2017
5 72050069E A7V a-— 2 19/12/2016
6 77350738BC A7V a~— 3 29/06/2020
7 82716091A AT L =K 1 19/12/2016
8 24714771AC gAIVTHN = 1 19/12/2016
9 77140677C A7) 2 - 2 19/12/2016
10 77140717C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 8 01/02/2018
11 77140727C A7) 2 - 1 01/02/2018
12 77750498C A 7 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X14 2 19/12/2016
13 77916041D HRHA7) 2 - 3 01/02/2018
14 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1 19/12/2016
15 937831524 FTANT =L 1 26/09/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 05A - 2 %7 7 4> 70 v } [MOD:SCR800DS]

IMB00248
DESERT SLED /21 Page 38/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 05A - 2 %7 7 (> 70 v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

14621923AR AV TN =hNIZV 7% T b 1 04/11/2014
2 77911092A HEA7) 2 - 1 14/09/2012
3 780101618 ALy Mg+ v 7 1 07/09/2016
4 77915471A AL v MM & N /L STEI M8X8 2 14/09/2012
5 15620822AC a7 7 4> 78y R—3 (Class 5-6) 2 23/11/2017
15620823AA a7 7 4> 78y R—3 (Class 1-2) 2 23/11/2017
15620823AB ax7 7 4> 71y K—xK (Class 3-4) 2 23/11/2017
6 85212881A > A7y ¥ — 50X35X1.9 1
85212881B > A7y ¥4 — 50X35X1.95 1
85212881C > ATy v — 50X35X2 1
85212881D > A7y ¥+ — 50X35X2.05 1
85212881E ATy ¥ — 50X35X2.1 1
85212881F > LTy > — 50X35X2.15 1
85212881G ATy — 50X35X2.2 1
85212881H > LTy > — 50X35X2.25 1
852128811 LT >y — S0X35X2.3 1
85212881J S AT vy v — 50X35X2.35 1
85212881K LTy > — 50X35X2.4 1
85212881L LTy v v — 50X35X2.45 1
85212881M > LT >y — S0X35X2.5 1
85212881N > LTy > — 50X35X2.55 1
7 85212691A A e 1 01/01/2013
8 11210801AA HALF-BEARING RED 2 02/12/2011
11210801AB HALF-BEARING BLUE 2 02/12/2011
9 77914045B AXT7T 470y KAJ ) a-— 4 06/11/2017
10 68010131A FHF - 4X5X10 2 19/09/2011
11 75010121D HEHF v b 1 01/01/2013
12 85110191A RET Y ¥ — 1 19/09/2011
13 75011611A VAN 1 19/09/2011

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCR800DS]

DUCATI

IMB00249

DESERT SLED /21 Page 40/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 12022922AB HORIZONTAL CYLINDER-PISTON FIT 1 23/11/2017
2 12221612C EAMTXRT) 2 10/01/2017
3 12113031A PISTON PIN 2 11/02/2016
4 12120531B EANY T =X 2 11/02/2016
5 12111741A EAMEVEE) T 4 11/02/2016
6 45120211A FEXSI A IV INNW Ty at)— 2 21/04/2017
7 12022912AB N=F AN N —-ERX N AYT )T 1 23/11/2017
8 55241452A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 19/12/2016
9 71111721A S N % 2 23/11/2017
10 78611041A ST =Ny NART Y b 2 23/11/2017
11 78610851A CYLINDER-CRANKCASE GASKET 2 23/11/2017
12 79120462B GASKETS SET 1 23/11/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




05/03/2021

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

TST00627

> 7y A7 A [MOD:SCR800DS; XST:EUR,GSO]

\ g

=
~
™~

DRAWING 07A - ¥ A

DESERT SLED /21

020000021 -1




DRAWING 07A - ¥ £ 3> 7> Z 7 A [MOD:SCR800DS;XST:EUR,GSO] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24511522AD IN=FANIA IV TN b A8 = 1 23/11/2017
2 77110521A A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X30 3 15/03/2012
3 77110491A A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X18 2 15/03/2012
4 24511511AD R Y INIAIV TN A= 1 23/11/2017
5 68010131A FHF - 4X5X10 3 15/03/2012
6 73740242A YA Iy 7arha—- LEfTENL b 2 04/11/2014
7 45120201A mEXy A IV I\ N7y at— 2 15/03/2012
8 77210103A A7V a-— 4 15/03/2012
9 147Z0011A LAY SHAFT 1 15/03/2012
10 17121081A SAIVITFTE2Y b 1 27/02/2012
11 85110131A BET VI ¥ — 1 15/03/2012
12 75011601A NUT M14X1X7 1 15/03/2012
13 71610732A T =) =) 7 AN =4 — 1 15/03/2012
14 88210031A Abhy 7N T 1 15/03/2012
15 25510233A No2A47 94370 ho—-F—Z20 2 15/03/2012
16 85610623A N bo-Z-—HET >y - 1 15/03/2012
17 71610991B AN — T — 1 15/03/2012
18 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v h 1 15/03/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




TST00698

> 7y A7 A [MOD:SCR800DS; XST:ROK]

™~
™~
~

\
AAASY

4
VN
<
S
©
&
W
a

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 44/170

i
Qa
A
89
—
78}
~
24
83
70}
89
A

'
o
[}
[}
i}
[}
e}
o
o

05/03/2021




DRAWING 07A - ¥ { 3> 7> A7 /A [MOD:SCR800DS; XST:ROK] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24510791B IN=FANIA IV TN b A8 = 1 21/05/2020
2 77110521A A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X30 3 15/03/2012
3 77110491A A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X18 2 15/03/2012
4 24510801A R Y INIAIV TN A= 1 21/05/2020
5 68010131A FHF - 4X5X10 3 15/03/2012
6 73740242A YA Iy 7arha—- LEfTENL b 2 04/11/2014
7 45120201A mEXy A IV I\ N7y at— 2 15/03/2012
8 77210103A A7V a-— 4 15/03/2012
9 147Z0011A LAY SHAFT 1 15/03/2012
10 17121081A SAIVITFTE2Y b 1 27/02/2012
11 85110131A BET VI ¥ — 1 15/03/2012
12 75011601A NUT M14X1X7 1 15/03/2012
13 71610732A T =) =) 7 AN =4 — 1 15/03/2012
14 88210031A Abhy 7N T 1 15/03/2012
15 25510233A No2A47 94370 ho—-F—Z20 2 15/03/2012
16 85610623A N bo-Z-—HET >y - 1 15/03/2012
17 71610991B AN = = 1 15/03/2012
18 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v h 1 15/03/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 08A - + 1 /L > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

RAF00638
DESERT SLED /21 Page 46/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 08A - 7+ 1 /L % > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

17420433A TANKRYTTE2T) 1 21/03/2017
2 77151298B A 7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X40 2 15/03/2012
3 85310021A A7) 77w+ — 8MM 2 15/03/2012
4 77110518B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X25 1 20/03/2014
5 85310041A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1 15/03/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR800DS]

| )

//

CRT00884
DESERT SLED /21 Page 48/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 225P0081A Al WA A S AT 1 01/03/2020
2 77919881A HEA7) 2 - 2 07/11/2017
3 77910262A A7 1) 2 — MI12X1 1 13/10/2014
4 85250261A T AR w b 12X16X1.5 1 08/10/2014
5 77910391A A7 1) 2 — M8X21.5 1 08/10/2014
6 45520181A JFzyv haz=yh 1 13/10/2014
7 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 1 13/10/2014
8 79910491A )Y = A7) 7 1 08/10/2014
9 70240401A X7 7 2 22/02/2012
10 720941616 A7 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X12 4 22/02/2012
11 036749275 A~y s/N=7L -} 1 22/02/2012
12 751202567 X7 T 2 22/02/2012
13 067049310 V& 7>ay7yya 1 13/10/2014
14 85611481A A 2 26/11/2019
15 81110021A REED VALVE ASSY 1 02/04/2010
16 93041631B AN =L 1 07/11/2017
17 757941542 X7 T 1 22/02/2012
18 735033380 =70y 7 2 22/02/2012
19 78710111A T ART v b 14X22X2 2 22/02/2012
20 70250081A A =~xX71) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1 22/02/2012
21 77950621A A + + v 7 M10X1 1 22/02/2012
22 93040931A SEAL, OIL 17X25X4 1 13/10/2014
23 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2 22/02/2012
24 77840041A THREADED DOWEL M10X1 1 08/10/2014
25 70240931A X7 1) > 7 35X85X23 1 22/02/2012
26 77150658B A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X16 1 22/02/2012
27 85211201A TINIART b 1 08/10/2014
28 77911982A ALy &+ + v 7 MI5X1 1 13/10/2014
29 70240921A X7 1) > 7 35X78X19 1 22/02/2012
30 85250421A A A7y b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1 22/02/2012
31 85211951A A A7 v b 10.5X17X2 1 08/10/2014
32 71110951A SO N % 2 22/02/2012
33 593206218 7)) = K\ L7 1 22/02/2012
34 46320222A oy >7r 2 02/04/2010
35 81510221A K- A¥aA > bh=v7) MI4X1.5 2 22/02/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR800DS]

| )

//

CRT00884
DESERT SLED /21 Page 50/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

89320062A TANKLAYT ST 1 22/02/2012
37 77911622A A 71) 2 — TCEI M10X1.5X16 1 13/10/2014
38 79920771C IWNANART ) 7T 1 26/11/2019
39 81510281A TANTANY =Y aA> b=y TN 1 08/10/2014
40 83110151A PLATE 1 14/03/2013
41 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 1 05/03/2012
42 84740061A A= 1 22/02/2012
43 79940121A A7) T 1 22/02/2012
44 77916501AE HRHA7) 2 - 1 05/03/2012
45 77150068B RV 2= 3 07/12/2010
46 59310601B HOLDER READ VALVE 1 02/04/2010
47 78811151A ATy N 1 02/04/2010
48 77250341B SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12 1 02/04/2010
49 82716031A AN =4 — 1 02/04/2010

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR800DS]

CRT00800
DESERT SLED /21 Page 52/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 88640371A ony>7 1 23/11/2017
2 76610671C ANy R —EHEAY v KA N 8 23/11/2017
3 44440038A FANTANEY = 1 06/12/2017
4 71111601A [ N 2 3 19/12/2016
5 85250051A A A7 v b 32X38X1.5 1 19/12/2016
6 771513688 A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X75 7 16/04/2013
7 77550211A A7 1) 2 — TBEIM6X16 1 23/09/2011
8 77150808B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X75 2 16/04/2013
9 88641321A oy >»7 3 16/04/2013
10 075949280 NMBERDO 7 v 2 2 23/11/2017
11 77150728B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X35 7 16/04/2013
12 71111281A S Y] 2 19/12/2016
13 85310031A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1 16/04/2013
14 55241321C Y1437 &RPME >+ — 1 16/04/2013
15 88641991A O-RING 2 16/04/2013
16 87310371A AL v P& F v+ v 7 M32X1.5 1 19/12/2016
17 93041651A FTANT =L 1 23/11/2017
18 89420091A AT =T7FANTANY — 1 23/11/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

[MOD:SCR800DS]

IMP01140
DESERT SLED /21 Page 54/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION
[MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 27040107A Ay =—F—FE-%— 1 07/03/2018
2 061950065 LTy > v — 35.5X48 1 23/11/2017
3 77253300ZF A7V a- 8 14/09/2016
4 78810542A A=Y —F—-F—=HAXTvh 1 21/03/2013
5 77140677CF A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 2 07/03/2018
6 88110341A 7y a 1 16/10/2017
7 77140697CF A7) 2 — 6x25 1 02/02/2015
8 71319191A AN =4 — 1 21/03/2013
9 82113471A ARY =9 =0)57>arvx7h 1 21/03/2013
10 176Z0021A IDLE GEAR T74/13 1 21/03/2013
11 70140471A ARY =9 =0T vF 1 14/09/2016
12 26420471A GENERATOR DENSO 1 19/12/2016
13 160Z0041A PLATE X9 -4 -7 v F 1 14/09/2016
14 17310291A ELECTRIC STARTER DRIVEN GEAR 1 14/09/2016
15 70140031A ==K xX7 )7 1 23/11/2017
16 276Z0061A IGNITION FLYWHEEL 1 14/09/2016
17 77750508CC A7) a— 4 14/09/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING
[MOD:SCR800DS]

1

9
k

TST00628

DESERT SLED /21 Page 56/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING
[MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77950302A A7 1) 2 - TCM6X12 05/04/2011
2 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v K 1 02/07/2015
3 85211731A 7 v ¥ = 15.2X24X1 1 17/11/2010
4 85610743A HH7 vy ¥ — 1 05/04/2011
5 25510243A N7y 9437\ bho—-7 - Z20 1 05/04/2011
6 16011051A V77 =) =07 1 05/04/2011
7 77110491A A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X18 2 17/11/2010
8 24510812A N=F NN N >F—HN— 1 17/11/2010
9 93041621B FTANT =L 1 03/11/2014
10 76640172A IF/ = ZANRAY v RAKRL b M8X30 2 17/11/2010
11 68010131A FH+ - 4X5X10 1 17/11/2010
12 14814921A N=FANF ==~y KAL> ¥ 7 b 1 07/05/2014
13 78811111C ART v b 1 01/05/2010
14 23520422A4 VRN R A4 1 18/01/2018
15 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 2 17/11/2010
16 77113861A A7) 2 — 2 17/11/2010
17 77510661A A7) 2 - 1 15/03/2012
18 85212971A SAEL A R N 1 15/03/2012
19 77157238B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2 07/05/2014
20 16014781A A7 —-73%=k—-)ILK 1 07/05/2014
21 16311231A ~ 7> h VALVE 1 03/11/2014
22 82716351A AZNTL— b 1 03/11/2014
23 77918701A HEA7) 2 - 1 03/11/2014
24 88640991A oy > 7 1 03/11/2014
25 81140012B VALVE 1 03/11/2014
26 77240288C A7V a-— 2 03/11/2014
27 24714081A 7178 = 1 03/11/2014
28 46320222A oy >»7 1 03/11/2014
29 74810501A + v~ M10X1.5 4 23/11/2017
30 85610642A HE7 vy - 10.5X21X2 4 23/11/2017
31 71111261A Tyya 2 23/11/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 11B- 4/ 1) V> YAy K= 94 IV 7Y AT A
[MOD:SCR800DS]

TST00629

DESERT SLED /21 Page 58/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 11B- K1)/ > )Ny K= A IV T AT A
[MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77950302A A7 1) 2 - TCM6X12 05/04/2011
2 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v K 1 03/11/2014
3 85211731A 7 v ¥ = 15.2X24X1 1 17/11/2010
4 85610743A HH7 vy ¥ — 1 05/04/2011
5 25510243A N7y 9437\ bho—-7 - Z20 1 05/04/2011
6 16011051A V77 =) =07 1 05/04/2011
7 77110491A A7 1) 2 — TCEIM6X18 2 17/11/2010
8 24510822A I NV VN (D e PA 1 03/11/2014
9 93041621B FTANT =L 1 03/11/2014
10 76640172A IF/ = ZANRAY v RAKRL b M8X30 2 17/11/2010
11 68010131A FH+ - 4X5X10 1 17/11/2010
12 14814911A RN Y INF ==y RALS+7 b 1 03/11/2014
13 78811111C ART v b 1 01/05/2010
14 23520422A4 VRN R A4 1 18/01/2018
15 85212461A WASHER, BRASS 6X13X2 MM 2 17/11/2010
16 77113861A A7) 2 — 2 17/11/2010
17 77510661A A7) 2 - 1 15/03/2012
18 85212971A SAEL A R N 1 15/03/2012
19 77157238B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2 07/05/2014
20 16014781A A7 —-73%=k—-)ILK 1 07/05/2014
21 16311231A ~ 7> h VALVE 1 03/11/2014
22 82716351A AZNTL— b 1 03/11/2014
23 77918701A HEA7) 2 - 1 03/11/2014
24 88640991A oy > 7 1 03/11/2014
25 81140012B VALVE 1 03/11/2014
26 77240288C A7V a-— 2 03/11/2014
27 24714081A 7178 = 1 03/11/2014
28 46320222A oy >»7 1 03/11/2014
29 74810501A + v~ M10X1.5 4 23/11/2017
30 85610642A HE7 vy - 10.5X21X2 4 23/11/2017
31 71111261A Tyya 2 23/11/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A LA w K [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 60/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 = F # L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A
84010022A
84010032A
84010042A
84010052A
84010062A
84010072A
84010082A
84010092A
84010102A
84010112A
84010122A
84010132A
84010142A
84010152A
84010162A
84010172A
84010182A
84010192A
84010202A
84010212A
84010222A
84010232A
84010242A
84010252A
84010262A
84010272A
84010282A
84010292A
84010302A
84010312A
84010322A
84010332A
84010342A
84010722A

il

|

|1
AN

|

|1
\

|
|1

|
|1

|

| |
|1

|1

|

|1
A N N N AN
NN Y Y N NNy NN
OO0 Odogdogogag E E

|1

|

|
\
u]

|

|
\
O

|

|
\
u]

|

I
\
u]

|

I
\
u|

|

|

|
\
u|

|

|
\
u|

g

|

I
\

NN N NN Y NN YN
u|

u|

| | |
e e

|

n
v

v

I
AN AN AN AN AN AN AN

|

|
|1

|

| | | |
|1 1o

|
|1

|1
A N N N AN

|
|1

|

|1

\
NN NN NN YNy NN Yy Yy
0000000 OO0dOO0OogOogOogOogaOogaQg

4w¥4L%4L#4L#4L%%2*4¢¥44~¥4¢%4¢*4¢+44~44L¥4L44#44¢$4
|

NN NN NN NN N N NN N N N N N N N NN L Y QQ\QQ\J%\&Q%
| I
\ \

|

|
\
N
O

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/03/2021

v =

v 7
v 7
]
v 71
v 71
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7]
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 7
v 71
v 71
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
\\/j]__
v 7
v 7

7 =ALTY ¥ AY - 200 MM

=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 205MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 210 MM
=7 —ALT7 ¥ AY - 215MM
=7 = LT ¥AY - 220 MM
=7 = LTV ¥ ARY - 225MM

7 =ATY ¥ XY - 230 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY — 235 MM
T =AT Y ¥ XY - 240 MM

=7 = LTV ¥ RY - 245 MM
=7 = L7V ¥ AY - 250 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 25MM
=7 = LTV ¥ AY - 260 MM
=7 = LT Y ¥ ARY - 2.65MM
=7 = LT ¥ AY - 270 MM
-7 —LAT7Y X AY - 2T5MM
-7 -ALT7Y ¥ AY - 280 MM
-7 =-LAT7Y X AY - 28 MM
-7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 290 MM
-7 - AT Y ¥R - 295MM
-7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.00MM
=7 —L7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM
=7 —AL7Y ¥ AY - 310MM
=7 —ALT7Y ¥ AY - 315MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 320MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 325MM
=7 —AL7 Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
-7 —L7 Y ¥ AY - 335MM
=7 —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 340 MM
=7 —LT7 Y ¥ AY - 345MM

7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 1.80 MM
7 =AT Y ¥ XY - 185 MM
7 =ALTY ¥ XY - 190 MM

-7 =LA77V ¥ AY - 1.95MM
-7 A7 Y ¥ AY - 3.60 MM

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Page 61/170

20/06/2012

DESERT SLED /21
020000021 -



DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A LA w K [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 62/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 = F # L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 20/06/2012

84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 20/06/2012

84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 20/06/2012

84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 20/06/2012

84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 20/06/2012

84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 20/06/2012

84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM

84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM

84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM

840104428 ra-yyr7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM

84010452B ra-yy7ayh-7 L7V AY - 240 MM

840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM

84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM

84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM

84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM

84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM

84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM

84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM

84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM

840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM

BN DN NN NN NN DN DN NN NN NN DNDDNDDNDNNNN N DNDDNDDNDDNDNN N N NN

84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A LA w K [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 64/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 = F # L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM
84010792B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 410 MM
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 415MM
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM

84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM

=N NN =N NN R R R NN 0N DN DN N NN NN NN ND NN NN NN NN

84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM

84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM

84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM
3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 17/11/2010
4 208Z0011A T-7=>r7avh-7-A4 17/11/2010
5 79912121A Oy h—=7—LWMAT) T 17/11/2010
6 82170011B Oy h—-7-LEY 17/11/2010
7 064770010 DAV 17/11/2010
8 66910011E IN=T )T 17/11/2010
9 209Z0011A Ja-=y>7ay =7 —A 17/11/2010
10 76440572A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 07/05/2014
11 79915021A 70 -y 7ay N =T LRI T 17/11/2010
12 30122872DB A7) = hAN=F ALY K 15/05/2017
13 30310681AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 22/02/2012
30310681AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 22/02/2012
30310681AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 22/02/2012
14 30410901A A>T =7\ )LT7>— b 24/12/2009
30410901AB A>T =737 -k +0.03 MM 22/02/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A LA w K [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 66/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 11C- /3 = F # L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410901AC > 7 =707y — |k +0.06 MM 1 22/02/2012
15 21010881A A>T =N\ T 1 15/03/2013
16 21110881A ZFY/ =R NALT 1 15/03/2013
17 78010871A ALy Fft&E Rz 1 23/07/2013
18 77911331A HEH A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X12 1 24/12/2009
19 85250231A HAART Yk 1 24/12/2009
20 30410911A IFYV - AL TY - b 1 24/12/2009

30410911AB ¥/ - ARV T7Y = | +0.03 MM 1 22/02/2012

30410911AC ¥/ = ARV T7Y = | +0.06 MM 1 22/02/2012
21 88641381A O1) > 7 63.13X2.62 2 24/12/2009
22 24020393A INIVT AN = 2 13/02/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 11D - 1) V> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

TST00630

DESERT SLED /21 Page 68/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A FT-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY - 200 MM

84010022A FT—-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-205MM 2
84010032A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 2
84010042A FT—7=>70yh-T LT rARY-215MM 2
84010052A T=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 220 MM 2
84010062A T =7=>7ayh-7 AT ¥ AY - 225MM 2
84010072A FT-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY - 230 MM 2
84010082A FT-—7=>7a0yh-T LT Y ARY—-235MM 2
84010092A F-=T=>7avhA-T7 LT Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 2
84010102A FT=—T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 245 MM 2
84010112A FT=—7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 250 MM 2
84010122A FT=—T7=27avh-T LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 2
84010132A FT—=T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 260 MM 2
84010142A F=T7=278vA-T7 LTS ¥ ARY - 2.65MM 2
84010152A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT+ ARY - 2T0MM 2
84010162A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT ¥ ARY - 215MM 2
84010172A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 280 MM 2
84010182A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 28 MM 2
84010192A T-—7=>70vh-T7 LTI rARY - 290 MM 2
84010202A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 295 MM 2
84010212A T-—7=>70vyh-7-LT7TrAY - 3.00MM 2
84010222A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY—-3.05MM 2
84010232A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY-310MM 2
84010242A T-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY—-31I5MM 2
84010252A T-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-320MM 2
84010262A T—-—7=270yh-T LT+ ARY—-325MM 2
84010272A FT-—7=>70vyh -7 LT rARY—-330MM 2
84010282A T-7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-335MM 2
84010292A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 340 MM 2
84010302A T=—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ AY - 345 MM 2
84010312A FT-—7=>70yh-T7T-LTYrARY - 180 MM 2
84010322A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 185MM 2
84010332A F-T7=>r7avhA-7-LT7YrAY - 1.90 MM 2
84010342A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7 ¥ ARY - 195MM 2
84010722A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7¥ ¥ ARY - 3.60 MM 2 20/06/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/03/2021

Page 69/170

DESERT SLED /21
020000021 -



DRAWING 11D - 1) V> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

TST00630

DESERT SLED /21 Page 70/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 20/06/2012

84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 20/06/2012

84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 20/06/2012

84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 20/06/2012

84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 20/06/2012

84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 20/06/2012

84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM

84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM

84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM

840104428 ra-yyr7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM

84010452B ra-yy7ayh-7 L7V AY - 240 MM

840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM

84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM

84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM

84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM

84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM

84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM

84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM

84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM

840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM

BN DN NN NN NN DN DN NN NN NN DNDDNDDNDNNNN N DNDDNDDNDDNDNN N N NN

84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 11D - 1) V> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

TST00630

DESERT SLED /21 Page 72/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM
84010792B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 410 MM
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh -7 L7V AY - 415MM
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM

84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM

=N NN = NN N R R DR NN TN DD NN NN NN DNDDNDNDDNDNND NN NN

84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM

84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM

84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM
3 77150668BA SCREW M6X18 17/11/2010
4 208Z0011A T-7=>r7avh-7-A4 17/11/2010
5 79912121A Oy h—=7—LWMAT) T 17/11/2010
6 82170011B Oy h—-7-LEY 17/11/2010
7 064770010 DAV 17/11/2010
8 66910011E IN=T )T 17/11/2010
9 209Z0011A Ja-=y>7ay =7 —A 17/11/2010
10 76440572A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 07/05/2014
11 79915021A 70 -y 7ay N =T LRI T 17/11/2010
12 30122882DB = DA N A ] 2NN 15/05/2017
13 30310681AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 22/02/2012
30310681AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 22/02/2012
30310681AC GUIDE, VALVE +0.09 MM 22/02/2012
14 30410901A A>T =7\ )LT7>— b 24/12/2009
30410901AB A>T =737 -k +0.03 MM 22/02/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 11D - 1) V> ¥ )L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

TST00630

DESERT SLED /21 Page 74/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410901AC > 7 =707y — |k +0.06 MM 1 22/02/2012
15 21010881A A>T =N\ T 1 15/03/2013
16 21110881A ZFY/ =R NALT 1 15/03/2013
17 78010871A ALy Fft&E Rz 1 23/07/2013
18 77911331A HEH A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X12 1 24/12/2009
19 85250231A HAART Yk 1 24/12/2009
20 30410911A IFYV - AL TY - b 1 24/12/2009

30410911AB I+ - ARV T7Y - b +0.03MM 1 22/02/2012

30410911AC ¥V - ARV T7Y— b 4+0.06 MM 1 22/02/2012
21 88641381A O1) > 7 63.13X2.62 2 24/12/2009
22 24020393A INIVT AN = 2 13/02/2013
23 77919631A HRHA7) 2 - 1 03/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 11E - A > 7 = 7 v =7/ — /)L K [MOD:SCR800DS]|

TSTO0631

DESERT SLED /21 Page 76/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 11E- (> 7 — 7 <=7 — )L K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

14010781B > 7 -73%=K-JIK 1 05/02/2018
2 74141801A 7 2> 7 40-60 MM 2 05/02/2018
3 81413341A vaAfrh 1 05/02/2018
4 85250231A HAART Y b 1 15/05/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 01A - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 78/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 01A - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

979000252 DDS 2 (Ducati Diagnosis System 2.0)
979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT
979000254 MAIN CABLE

979000255 MAIN CABLE (CAN)

979000256 DDSAwy 7 1) =6 DEIRT — 7 )N
28620441B CHIAVE "PC HASP DDS2.0"
979000259 WIRING MAP-KEY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/170 DESERT SLED /21

e

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 01B- => ¥ > 4 — & 2"/ — )L [MOD:SCR800DS]

ATR00386

DESERT SLED /21 Page 80/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 01B - > ¥ > # — & 2 — L. [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 887133218 g4IV TN bO-F -[EELYF 1
2 887132676 | ~v F+ v NEEL Y F (MI0) 1
3 887132103 Ay RED FHF N = & 1
4 887131994 OwA-—T7 —LEYIIANT Y — 1
5 887134411 INSERT 1
6 887130944 WRENCH TO TIGHTEN OIL FILTER CARTRIDGE 1
7 887132282 2RLTANY RN NI =5 =9 A4 32TV =)L 1
8 887131805 KSA 70— -ty -1 1
9 887131832 IV IEEAEES 1
10 887132442 T AN = VRO T Y =L (DT) 1
11 887130137 IS5V YN T RETNF—F L F 1
12 887134882 TR KT T -5 — 1
13 887651581 NATNTZREX YN (FAYLT-VRFEL ERA) 1
14 887132591 CLUTCH SCREW 1
15 887132556 75w F RNy TEEL Y F 1
16 887132906 AANTANT =LV F 1
17 887132011 75737 by by - 1
18 887131749 NSA70-5 -7 - 1
19 887132834 AFy 7N BT R 7 b 1
20 887131886 Iy ANR-T = b 1
21 887133334 74— 7MBROTL - b 1
22 887651298 07 3L 7 S ARERF AN — 4 — 1
23 887133367 TIAKRA =N LT 1
24 887132916 ATy TRUA Y -7 — AROFITEY - L 1
25 887651000 T4 -07747-47 -2 01MM 1

887651005 T4-07747 -4 -2 02MM 1

887651006 T4-07747-47 - 03MM 1
26 887132801 TSy FNTSU TN T I avY b 1
27 887132695 75y FEANERRY — L 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 01C- 7 L — A4 — ¥ 2/ — /L [MOD:SCR800DS]

ATR00341

DESERT SLED /21 Page 82/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 01C- 7 L — 4+ — ¥ 2"/ — /L [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

887131062 AT TN T Fa-7X7) 2 THROFITY L
800070139 70y hRA -+ 7 AL YF

887132562 Fr-YEROMITY -

887130958 T4 = F ==k = L[EEE S —

887131058 ATTNY 7 Fa-T7Fr vy 7ROMGTLYF
887131072 N=TXT7NVVTHRNZACY TAN v/ =
887131010 HEH A A 2 A7 9 —

887133220 BENCH FOR ENGINE REPAIR

887138835 Ta-—IIY IV b

e e e

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING A3 - ¥ 1 + [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 84/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING A3 - ¥ 1 4 [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490PE333A 7oy h ¥ A+ SCORPION™ RALLY STR (120-70 R19) 01/02/2016 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 491PE336A 1) 7 4 4+ SCORPION™ RALLY STR (170-60 R17) 1 01/02/2016 (*)=Pneumatico di primo

equipaggiamento
490PE255A 71> h ¥4+ SCORPION™ TRAIL II (120-70 ZR19)
491PE263A 1) 7 9 4+ SCORPION™ TRAIL II (170-60 ZR17)
490PE323A 71> h ¥4+ SCORPION™ RALLY (120-70 R19)
491PE327A 1) 7 % 4 & SCORPION™ RALLY (170-60 R17)
490P0303A 7> b ¥ A+ ANGEL™ GT II (120-70 R19)
491P0353A 1) 7 % 4 ¥ ANGEL™ GT II (170-60 R17)

O S O Sy

3
4
5
6
7
8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING B3 - (*) PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 86/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING B3 - (*) PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490PE333A 7> h ¥ A+ SCORPION™ RALLY STR (120-70 R19) 01/02/2016 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 491PE336A 1) 7 9 4+ SCORPION™ RALLY STR (170-60 R17) 1 01/02/2016 (*)=Pneumatico di primo

equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING C3 - PIRELLI SCORPION™ TRAIL II [MOD:SCRS00DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 88/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING C3 - PIRELLI SCORPION™ TRAIL IT [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490PE255A 7o h ¥4+ SCORPION™ TRAIL II (120-70 ZR19) 01/02/2016
2 491PE263A 1) 7 9 4+ SCORPION™ TRAIL II (170-60 ZR17) 1 01/02/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING D2 - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY [MOD:SCRS800DS]|

DESERT SLED /21 Page 90/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING D2 - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490PE323A 7o h ¥4+ SCORPION™ RALLY (120-70 R19) 01/02/2016
2 491PE327A 1) 7 9 14+ SCORPION™ RALLY (170-60 R17) 1 01/02/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING H - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 92/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING H - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490P0303A 7o M ¥4 ¥ ANGEL™ GT II (120-70 R19) 01/02/2016
2 491P0353A 1) 7 9 4+ ANGEL™ GT II (170-60 R17) 1 01/02/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 16A - STAND [MOD:SCRS800DS]

TELO1206

DESERT SLED /21 Page 94/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 16A - STAND [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 55610981CA  H 1 K2 %> K 1 01/04/2018
2 79920881C COMPLETE SPRING 1
3 79910891C {VF =TT 1
4 82716371AA YA KRV RRAT) Y THRLY =7 L — |k 1
5 74910031AA  + v | 1
6 55610662AB Ay REY 1
7 TI91241AA 27 1) 2 — 1
8 53910351A SWITCH, STAND 1
9 77240938C SCREW TBEIF M10X50 10.9 2 28/08/2018
10 55620971AA  H 1 RZ¥> Rww h 1 01/04/2018
11 71614111A AN — A — 2 28/08/2018
12 77244353BA A7) 2 - 1 28/08/2018
13 77244403BA A7) 2 — 1 28/08/2018
14 44711781A O7Fz—YAIATAV TS a— 1 28/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 17A- 70> f 27804 v b - F x —> [MOD:SCR800DS]

TELO1191

DESERT SLED /21 Page 96/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 17A- 7 o> h 2704 v k — F = — > [MOD:SCR800DS] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

44910521A 7oy hNA7'07y hZ15 1 05/02/2018

4601G751A 70y NA707y h AN - 1

67641041A CHAIN 103+1 1

67740231A Fz-v)>7 1 01/01/2014 MOD:SCR800DS
3
2
1

77110391A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16
77210621A Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M5X16
82610111A A7ary MEEZ L - b

05/02/2018
05/02/2018

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2=  [MOD:SCR800DS]

SOS00957

DESERT SLED /21 Page 98/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 18A- X771 > 7 2=v ; [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

34111183AA AT TN TNy R 21/02/2018
771572548 A7V a-—

—
—

1
2

3 70310131A ATFTYY TN TF v b 1

4 93010041B FANS = 2

5 34220941AA  STEERING HEAD BASE (Unit) 1 21/02/2018
6 36011811AA 7 v /S— > KA =T T4y h 1

7 77159414B RGN == 2 02/02/2018
8 85211031AB 7 v > + — 1

9 70241231A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2

10 36011801AA O 7 /> KA — 754w h 1

11 85250401A 7wy — 10.5X18X1.6 2 02/02/2018
12 70011151A T 7> 5 — 2 02/02/2018
13 85213701A Ty - 2 02/02/2018
14 74840241AB | + v h M10X1.25 2 02/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 18B- 7o > s 7 4+ — 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

SOS00843

DESERT SLED /21 Page 100/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 18B- 7 o> | 7 + — 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 34420951A HE7A-07 Ly I TRy T) 1 21/02/2018
2 34520951A ET7A=TLw 7727 1 21/02/2018
3 34914721A A7V a- 2 27/03/2017
4 34912741A HH7 vy ¥ — 2 27/03/2017
5 77156694B A7V a-— 4 01/11/2012
6 34914811A 7y a 2 27/03/2017
7 34922361A HE7A-7L v 7 1 27/03/2017
8 34922381A Hay7) - bRy EY 7L XAV 1 27/03/2017
9 34912711A + v b 2 27/03/2017
10 34914411A Dy = 2 27/03/2017
11 34912681A oy >»7r 2 27/03/2017
12 34922401A *+ v 7+ v b RIGHT 1 27/03/2017
13 34912721A Z7)og-KzRY =7 2 27/03/2017
14 34914821A T+ =T A7) T 2 27/03/2017
15 34914761A FANA=F 2 27/03/2017
16 34914771A ANy 7)o T 2 27/03/2017
17 34914781A FTANT =L 2 27/03/2017
18 34914791A A 2 27/03/2017
19 34914801A 7y ya 2 27/03/2017
20 34914751A TA =TTV —Fa-—7 2 27/03/2017
21 34922371A 7= L v 7T 1 27/03/2017
22 34922391A AT - bRV EY T T LAY 1 27/03/2017
23 34922411A ¥+ v 7+xv b LEFT 1 27/03/2017
24 52910221A REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2 21/02/2018
25 34922441A = Fv b 1 27/03/2017
26 34922451A OVERHAUL KIT 1 27/03/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 19A - 1) 7 2 A > 77 — /. [MOD:SCR800DS]

3 4 - S0S00958
DESERT SLED /21 Page 102/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 19A - 1) 7 2 A > 77 — A [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 88450341B A7) TN T

2 37310631A Fr-—v7rv¥af— 2

3 77918421AB HEA7) 2 - 2 28/08/2018
4 70310861BA > 7+ b 2 28/08/2018
5 77915451B FAER 1) 2 = 2

6 4601E672A o7 Fz—->#H-NK 1 01/08/2018
7 77211261B BHRA7) 2 - 6 01/08/2018
8 44711731A TYN—F L=V ARIAT AV TS a— 1 15/10/2016
9 71210301A HAN =4 — 1 16/01/2017
10 36911481AA AAVITT =L ¥ 7B 1 28/08/2018
11 71311871A X7V TAvF = AN =4 — 1 13/10/2016
12 71210591AA A >+ — AX -+ — RIGHT 1 16/01/2017
13 71012051A A{ >+ — AX -+ — LEFT 1 16/01/2017
14 93050121A TANT =L 2 13/10/2016
15 70140171A -7 T 2 13/10/2016
16 T791A491AA ALy Fff& Kz 2 28/08/2018
17 70250451A X7 T 2 01/03/2016
18 87210981A AAVTT —bF vy 7 2 13/10/2016
19 44711741A O7F =Y AI7AT 47> a— 1 15/10/2016
20 77550213C A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M6X16 1 28/08/2018
21 87210971A AATT —LFvrv7 2 13/10/2016
22 44711792A CHAIN GUARD 1 02/11/2016
23 77214231A A7V a-— 1 13/10/2016
24 37021772AB VT AAYTT = A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 20A - 7o > h 7' L — ¥R > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

BRBO0671
DESERT SLED /21 Page 104/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 20A - 70> b 7 L — % 7> 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441161A VDA VAT & S 1 21/05/2018
2 53940911A  MICROSWITCH 1
3 62640231A 9597 1
4 62640601A LA—bEy 1
5 63140591A 70y N 7L —FL 8- 1
6 89340261A *rv 7y h 7oy 7L -FRVT 1
7 77913662AB | HF A7 1) 2 — 1
8 85250241A 7w 4 — 10X14X1 2
9 1

58540271A ~ 7> h MICROSWITCH

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 20B- 7o > b 7L — 3 Z 7 4 [MOD:SCR800DS]

BRBO0677

DESERT SLED /21 Page 106/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 20B- 7 o> h 7L — 3 27 A [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 61240052A FANAT=R 1 30/10/2014
2 18710021A NLA Y7 1 30/10/2014
3 77913971A TL-FK-APIaAV AT a- 1 30/10/2014
4 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 2 30/10/2014
5 77913311D A7 1) 2 — M10X60 2 29/10/2014
6 61041292C A7y N 7L —FFr1)s8— 1 27/09/2016
7 61240511A SPARE PIN AND SPRING 1 01/07/2012
8 61341021A 70y N 7L —=F/1y Ny i 1 01/07/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:SCR800DS]

BRB00678

DESERT SLED /21 Page 108/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 61911111A CPU - REAR CALIPER LINE 1 21/05/2018
2 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2 05/02/2018
3 71610031A AN =+ — 2 29/10/2014
4 76410241A M = /N — 2 29/10/2014
5 8301A771AA 727wk 1 05/02/2018
6 772441738 A7V a~— 4 01/08/2018
7 61811231A CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1 21/05/2018
8 77913662AB HERA7) 2 - 4 30/10/2014
9 85250241A 7 v ¥+ — 10X14X1 8 30/10/2014
10 61911091A REAR MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1 21/05/2018
11 61811221A FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1 21/05/2018
12 54240971A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1 29/09/2020 PLT:DB10;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
13 74140381A 727 2 05/02/2018
14 86611121A A SPARN 3 05/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 20D - 1) 7 7' L — £33 X 7 A [MOD:SCR800DS]

BRB00721
DESERT SLED /21 Page 110/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 20D - 1) 7 7' L — % 3 2 7 4 [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 58540311A TL—-—FT7N-K¥> U 1 30/10/2014
2 89340241A TANK CAP 1 24/12/2009
3 77210591A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X10 1

4 77913662AB BHHRA7) 2 - 2 30/10/2014
5 85250241A 7w 3y — 10X14X1 4 30/10/2014
6 87712471A FZNR—FK—- R 1 21/05/2018
7 74140431A 777 2 30/10/2014
8 61240301A AN — 2 12/11/2014
9 62540191A N7 7L =F) vy - 1 30/10/2014
10 61140442A V7 7L —FF51) 8- 1 16/03/2016
11 61340761A )77 L —F8y Rewv b 1 12/11/2014
12 63140281A NL A 1 12/11/2014
13 61240081A §"Z N # — K + v 7 (confezione da 20 pezzi) 1 12/11/2014
14 61241221A TL—-F Xy N F - 1=K —-I/Itv 1 12/11/2014
15 61240341A TL—FNw K27 T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 21A -+ >/ NX—=7 L — NI g —
[MOD:SCR800DS;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

TELO1207

DESERT SLED /21 Page 112/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 21IA - > NX=7'L — f R Y —
[IMOD:SCR800DS; XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 56113451BA P2V W VI AV 1 28/08/2018
2 85041031A A7 N> 7F v kM5 4 03/11/2014
3 71614891AA AN =+ — 2 28/08/2018
4 77214411BA HRHA7) 2 - 4 28/08/2018
5 86610191A y=-h7vyayv 1 03/11/2014
6 77240253C A7V a~— 3 29/10/2014
7 4601D021A W= F o NN=TL =TT 1 29/10/2014
8 52910091C W7 7L78 = 1 29/10/2014
9 74950011B A7) 7Fy b 2 29/10/2014
10 85212511A 7wy — 4.5X9X0.5 4 29/10/2014
11 56113392A TR =TL - bRILY - 1 17/03/2015
12 52510431G FoNRN=TL-bTFT 1 28/08/2018
13 70010691A M EE &> /8 — 2 29/10/2014
14 77240418C A7V 2— 3 29/10/2014
15 77510161A A7) 2— 2 29/10/2014
16 85550021A &gy 77y r - 2 29/10/2014
17 77157213B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X16 2 28/08/2018
18 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2 28/08/2018
19 85213101A AR 2 28/08/2018
20 069191030 777 21 28/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 22A - /1> KL /3 — [MOD:SCR800DS]

)
\m <
il

=
18 16 *—_f‘\7y/e‘-<-'

\}/ 18
s

SOS00959
DESERT SLED /21 Page 114/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 22A - /1> KL /3 — [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 65840041A = R NI e D N w e s DA 1 30/05/2018
2 77251018B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 2 30/05/2018
3 800066774 A7 1) 2 — TCIC M4X0.7X8 2 30/05/2018
4 65010243C RIGHT SWITCH 1 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
5 65110271C LEFT SWITCH 1 01/06/2018
6 52310482B REAR-VIEW MIRROR L.H. 1 09/01/2018
7 52310492B REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H. 1 09/01/2018
8 36015781CA N RILIN = 1 01/09/2018
9 65420521A Ay hLay ho—- )L 1 30/05/2018
10 87210691A 72 7 N KL — 2 05/02/2018
11 24715051A LEFT COVER 1

12 24715041A RIGHT COVER 1

13 65611021B HART =7 1 30/05/2018
14 36015541AA 7 2> 7 RIGHT 1 21/02/2018
15 36015551AA 7 2> 7 LEFT 1 21/02/2018
16 36015621AA ROD /"> R L/ = 1 21/02/2018
17 77156673C A7) a— 2 04/06/2018
18 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 4 21/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:SCR800DS]

BRB00758
DESERT SLED /21 Page 116/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 19510411D AN~ — 1
2 18710021A RLAYVALT 1
3 19540081B PARYa=y b 1 21/03/2018
4 61240052A FANA - R 1
5 63040801A IS YFRAY =) - 1 01/06/2018
6 62640291A IS wFRAY =3 )T =TF47 v b 1
7 63210871A 75y FR-R 1 21/05/2018
8 78811641C H AT v b 1
9 53940931A MICROSWITCH 1
10 77913971A TL-FKR-AYaA VP ART) a— 1
11 85250241A 7 vy ¢ — 10X14X1 4
12 77354898B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X30 3
13 62640601A LA—Ey 1 12/03/2018
14 63140661A 75y F LN — 1 12/03/2018
15 89340271A 757 1 12/03/2018
16 77913662AB | HF 2 7 1) 2 — 1
17 77150693B A7) 2 - 2 14/02/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 23A- 1) 73 5 v 7 77/ — /3 — [MOD:SCR800DS]

SOS00960

DESERT SLED /21 Page 118/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 23A- 1) 7> 3 v 7 77 — 3 — [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 T791A561AA HEA7) 2 - 1 28/08/2018
2 T791A991AA HEA7) 2 - 1 28/08/2018
3 71510081B AN =+ — 1 29/10/2014
4 71615511AA SPACER 2 28/08/2018
5 74850021A VAR 1 29/10/2014
6 36521661A V7>ay 777 =N = 1 28/08/2018
7 8291G261A TANK SUPPORT 1 01/08/2018
8 77214411BA HERA7) 2 - 1 01/08/2018
9 71610221B AN =4 — 2 01/08/2018
10 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2 01/08/2018
11 85210491B 7wy — 10.5X28X1.5 2 28/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 24A - 7o > h v v N4 — N [MOD:SCR800DS]

VST02125

DESERT SLED /21 Page 120/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 24A - 70> k< v K4 — K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615031BA SPACER 01/08/2018
2 76411481B /8 — 4 01/08/2018
3 56426522AC 70 Ay RKA=-K 7N - 1 19/10/2020
4 8301A151AA 7O0Y by KA—-K=ww>h 1 01/08/2018
5 76412181A /8 — 2 01/08/2018
6 772444038 A7V a~— 4 01/08/2018
7 4601E821A E7a7r/7yay 74+—7 1 01/08/2018
8 4601E831A E7a7 733y 74 -7 1 01/08/2018
9 77214411BA HRRA7) 2 - 6 01/08/2018
10 8271F301BA TVL-—FK-A7Z7 v 7o} 1 01/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 26A - 72 7 v | X7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

TELO1209

DESERT SLED /21 Page 122/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 26A - %7 v X 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 82413661AA FRONT L.H. PLATE 1 28/08/2018
2 7715727BF A7V a-— 4 28/08/2018
3 77110191A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1 29/10/2014
4 45612351AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1 28/08/2018
5 77156688B A7 1) 2 — TCEIF 2 29/10/2014
6 11723561B Fry7 b 7ay R 1 29/10/2014
7 82111701CA RS WA % 1 28/08/2018
8 45622331AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1 28/08/2018
9 76510171A 8 — 1 01/03/2016
10 87211281A 727 2 01/08/2018
11 88641161A oy >»7r 2 28/08/2018
12 85211511A A 1 28/08/2018
13 88450031A BENZING ) > 7" DIN 6799 2 28/08/2018
14 82110681CA 7y hXT Y 2 28/08/2018
15 79914991A Ty NNTRAT7N) T 1 28/08/2018
16 46410601AA Ty hNT 1 28/08/2018
17 76510031A FOOT PEG RUBBER COVER L.H. 2 28/08/2018
18 46411091AA Ty hNT 1 28/08/2018
19 46510742BA REAR L. H. PLATE 1 28/08/2018
20 69610131A SPRING RETAINER 1 28/08/2018
21 79910241B A7) T 1 28/08/2018
22 84740021A A= 1 28/08/2018
23 4601E951BA HEEL GUARD L.H. 1 01/08/2018
24 77240403C A7V a-— 2 01/08/2018
25 74940041A EAIEDHF v b M6 1 28/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 26B - 5 7 v » X7 [MOD:SCR800DS]|

TELO1210

DESERT SLED /21 Page 124/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 26B - 5 7 v | ~ 2 [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 82413651AA FRONT R.H. PLATE 1 28/08/2018
2 7715727BF A7V a-— 2 28/08/2018
3 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7" DIN 6799 2 28/08/2018
4 82110681CA 7y AT 2 28/08/2018
5 79914991A 7y NIRRT T 1 29/10/2014
6 46410591AA H7 v M7 1 28/08/2018
7 76510021A FOOT PEG RUBBER COVER R.H. 2 28/08/2018
8 7715128BG A7V a-— 2 28/08/2018
9 46510752BA REAR R.H. PLATE 1 28/08/2018
10 69610131A SPRING RETAINER 1 28/08/2018
11 79910241B A7) T 1 28/08/2018
12 84740021A ™= 1 28/08/2018
13 77240403C A7V a— 2 01/08/2018
14 4601E941BA HEEL GUARD R.H. 1 01/08/2018
15 53940901A D7 ARNY T AA v F 1 01/08/2018
16 8301A821AA BRACKET 1 28/08/2018
17 77912371B A7) 2 - 1 28/08/2018
18 71210651B A Z! 1 24/09/2018
19 79916461A g =2 A7) 7 1 28/08/2018
20 88641161A o> 7 2 28/08/2018
21 85211511A A 1 28/08/2018
22 74750031A + v ~ M6 2 28/08/2018
23 87211281A 727 2 01/08/2018
24 45721081AA BRAKE CONTROL LEVER 1 28/08/2018
25 82111701CA XLy 1 28/08/2018
26 85010151A IAY T T 7 RF— 1 29/10/2014
27 18410051A 7 4 — 7~y K DIN 71752 1 12/11/2013
28 11711741AA JL-F> ) -gy R 1 29/03/2016
29 46411081AA H7 v kX7 1 28/08/2018
30 771507138 A7V a-— 2 28/08/2018
31 77210601A A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X16 1 28/08/2018
32 8301F041AA NVT77L=F> )29 =777 v 1 28/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 27A - 1) 7~ v N /7 — F [MOD:SCR800DS]

FANOQ0359
DESERT SLED /21 Page 126/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 27A - 1) 7 < v K # — K [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 56511171BC N7~y RA=FK K74 b 1 03/07/2020
2 77214411BA HEA7) 2 - 2 29/10/2014
3 85212181A FAa> 7y r - 9X14X1 2 29/10/2014
4 56511211A ) 7~ v K4 - K LOWER 1 28/08/2018

DESERT SLED /21
020000021 -1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/170

05/03/2021




DRAWING 28A - 7 o> b k1 — /L [MOD:SCR800DS]

TELO1211

DESERT SLED /21 Page 128/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 28A - 7 o> b k1 — /L [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 74810651A + v b 1 28/08/2018
2 71311973A AN =4 — 1 29/10/2014
3 72010513C A7V a- 5 12/11/2013
4 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1 12/11/2013
5 49241411A 70y N7 L—=FT 4R 1 12/11/2013
6 50122481AA WHEEL RIM FRONT GOLD 1 03/07/2020
7 70250451A X777 2 28/01/2016
8 71413281AA AV F = AX=4— 1 18/09/2018
9 16220591AA A= e B 22V 1 04/06/2017
10 81910842AA 70 hRA - v T b 1 28/08/2018
11 49640061A " —-NVAKR-7 36 04/06/2017
12 81540051AA AR=T7=v 7N 36 09/05/2018
13 50340061A I7Fa2-7 702 b 1 04/06/2017
14 46044751A a7 /7yay 7 Fa-7 1 04/06/2017
15 71413261AA FAN =4 — 1 28/08/2018
16 85212221A AR 1 28/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 29A - 1) 7 7 A — L [MOD:SCR800DS]

TELO1427

DESERT SLED /21 Page 130/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 29A - 1) 7 75 A — /L [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

43314501H Fr-VRBEAT VA - 1 05/05/2020 XST:ROK
43314502A Fr-VRBAT VA - 1 14/10/2020 PLT:DB10;XST:EUR

2 67621311A T77AFTINEEZAT7Fy b 1 XST:EUR,GSO
67621331A T77AFINEZATEY b 1 XST:ROK

3 748102328 VAR 2 09/01/2018

4 81910791AA ) 7HRA =N+ 7 b 1 09/01/2018

5 49411651AA REAR SPROCKET T46 1 01/09/2014

6 74840241AB + v~ M10X1.25 5 01/09/2014

7 7131A811A 7 7Y = RN == 1 01/09/2014

8 88440061A H=71)v7 1 18/04/2013

9 46040321A a7 /7yay 7 Fa-7 1 09/05/2018

10 71311841A > F = AN =4 — 1 18/04/2013

11 50410061A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1 12/11/2013

12 77351223BF A7) - 6 09/05/2018

13 49240032A VW77 L —-FT4R7 1 12/11/2013

14 50222231AA WHEEL RIM REAR GOLD 1 03/07/2020

15 70250621A X777 2 19/03/2014

16 7131B0S1AA XT7N)VTA Y F = AN =4 — 1 30/11/2018

17 70010591A ANTYTH- KT = 5 29/05/2014

18 82110091B ANZvT7H-FNEYV 5 01/09/2014

19 16022491A DRUM, SPROCKET MOUNTING ASSY 1 18/06/2020

20 7131A801A A2 F = AN =4 — 1 29/10/2014

21 70240381A X7 )7 2 18/04/2013

22 16220481BA )7 ARA = INT 1 04/06/2017

23 49640031BA A - WAKR=-7 36 09/05/2018

24 81540051AA AR=—7=v7IN 36 09/05/2018

25 50340021A I7F2-7()7) 1 09/05/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 30A - 7 2 — 1)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

VST02126

DESERT SLED /21 Page 132/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 30A - 7 2 — = /L ¥ > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 58612952AL Ta-TIYVT 1 14/07/2020 PLT:DB10
2 59210261A BORLL L 42 > 4 — (Unit) 1 06/02/2018
3 71614821C Tyvya 2 07/03/2018
4 764120218 /8 — 2 06/02/2018
5 772442138 A7V a-— 4 09/01/2018
6 77919281AA A7V a~— 2 09/01/2018
7 85611361A A2 2 09/01/2018
8 86611851C T7a-—T)NY TNy 2 06/02/2018
9 71614091A AN =4 — 2 07/03/2018
10 771504088 A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 4 06/02/2018
11 77251033B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X25 8.8 2 07/03/2018
12 81416361A YaAf b 1 07/03/2018
13 93510491A 7'1) = Rk — A UPPER 1 07/03/2018
14 93510501A 7'1) = K7k — A LOWER 1 07/03/2018
15 42520061A ART v b 1 22/02/2018
16 42520071A WREFL L& 4 — 1 22/02/2018
17 42520081A MEL XLy -750 Y 1 22/02/2018
18 4381E241A LEFT STICKER UPPER 1 17/07/2020
19 4381E251A RIGHT STICKER UPPER 1 17/07/2020
20 4381E261A LEFT STICKER LOWER 1 17/07/2020
21 4381E271A RIGHT STICKER LOWER 1 17/07/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 30A - 7 =2 — =)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS;XST:ROK]

22
W‘Made in Italy”

VST02165
DESERT SLED /21

020000021 -1

Page 134/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

05/03/2021



DRAWING 30A - 7 2 — /)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS;XST:ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 58612952AL Ta-TIYVT 1 14/07/2020
2 59210261A BORLL L 42 > 4 — (Unit) 1 06/02/2018
3 71614821C Tyvya 2 07/03/2018
4 764120218 /8 — 2 06/02/2018
5 772442138 A7V a-— 4 09/01/2018
6 77919281AA A7V a~— 2 09/01/2018
7 85611361A A2 2 09/01/2018
8 86611851C T7a-—T)NY TNy 2 06/02/2018
9 71614091A AN =4 — 2 07/03/2018
10 771504088 A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 4 06/02/2018
11 77251033B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X25 8.8 2 07/03/2018
12 81416361A YaAf b 1 07/03/2018
13 93510491A 7'1) = Rk — A UPPER 1 07/03/2018
14 93510501A 7'1) = K7k — A LOWER 1 07/03/2018
15 42520061A ART v b 1 22/02/2018
16 42520071A WREFL L& 4 — 1 22/02/2018
17 42520081A MEL XLy -750 Y 1 22/02/2018
18 4381E241A LEFT STICKER UPPER 1 17/07/2020
19 4381E251A RIGHT STICKER UPPER 1 17/07/2020
20 4381E261A LEFT STICKER LOWER 1 17/07/2020
21 4381E271A RIGHT STICKER LOWER 1 17/07/2020
22 43314851A MARKING PLATE 1 05/05/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 30B - 7 = — = )L & > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

IMP01163

DESERT SLED /21 age 136/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 30B - 7 = — =)L # > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

77150408B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 29/10/2014

2 16014853A 72Ty N T7a-TART 1 31/10/2014
3 79111131B HAATY N Z7a—-TNKRST 1 31/10/2014
4 16024381A Ta-TIKRT 1 06/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY [MOD:SCR800DS]|

SCR00342
DESERT SLED /21 Page 138/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

4601C193AA  HEAT GUARD R - F AL TH/ - A hv=h -/ K 28/08/2018 MOD:SCR800DS
2 4601C271B THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION /A — F A/ T*/ — A fh <= 1 29/10/2014
R N
3 75810971A T =TNAAR LT — 1 05/02/2018
4 74840331A + v h M8 4 29/10/2014
5 79010261A I¥S-ANHRT v b 2 29/10/2014
6 77510511B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 1 05/02/2018
7 57115121BA EXHAUST PIPE VERTICAL 1 21/05/2020
8 55215021A SAT - 2 19/05/2020
9 57015111BA vy -—TF /- AL T 1 21/05/2020
10 74142891A 7507 1 21/05/2020
11 79010431B HAAT vk 1 21/05/2020
12 85040551A IA4 Y777 AF— 4 29/10/2014
13 85240131A 7wy — 5.3X15X1 2 29/10/2014
14 72050159EA Y AEE 2 29/10/2014
15 85040381A T4y 777 AF— 2 07/11/2014
16 4601C601A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION EXHAUST PIPE VERTICAL 1 07/11/2014
17 4601C172A HEAT GUARD UPPER EXHAUST PIPE VERTICAL 1 07/11/2014
18 77214411BA HEAZ) 2 — 2 07/11/2014
19 77211021A Z 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 2 07/11/2014
20 4601C201BC HEAT GUARD BOTTOM EXHAUST PIPE VERTICAL 1 01/09/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER [MOD:SCRS800DS]

S @

DESERT SLED /21 Page 140/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

SCR00343

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77244353BA A7 V) 2 — 1 28/08/2018
2 77156698B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X25 1 29/10/2014
3 71614141A AN = — 4 29/10/2014
4 76410241A it 5 /3 — 3 16/12/2020
5 57610671A HALYHF - b 1 29/10/2014
6 85211761A 7w p— 6.4X12.5X1.6 1 04/11/2014
7 77150728B Z 1) 2 — TCEI M6X35 2 01/06/2018
8 57315021B PRESILENCER 1 18/08/2019
9 71011491A Tyia 1 11/07/2018
10 8301F411IAA AL H -7k 1 28/08/2018
11 78811671A HAT Y b AL — 2 08/03/2018
12 77244183B A7) 2 - 1

13 85041031A A7V 7y kM5 1

14 57314731C HA LY — 2 01/09/2018
15 772441738 271 2— 8

16 4601E711BA  COVER, EXHAUST UPPER 1 01/09/2018
17 4601E961BA  COVER, EXHAUST LOWER 1 01/09/2018
18 85040471A 74y 777 AF— M5 4

19 4601E701AA  HEAT GUARD 7 o | 1 01/06/2018
20 74142721A 7527 2

21 71614291AB 2~ — 4 — 1

22 85212271A Ty - 2

23 74142841A 9527 1 02/11/2020
24 79010431B HAT vk 1 21/05/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 32A - 3 — ) [MOD:SCR800DS]

VST01876
DESERT SLED /21 Page 142/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 32A - 3 —  [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

59522601A > — b 1 19/10/2020 XST:EUR,GSO
59522611A > — b 1 19/10/2020 XST:ROK

2 86612141A Dl WA 04 4 06/02/2018

3 76411741A =8 — 2 06/02/2018

4 86612151A S8 =8y R 2 06/02/2018

5 86610301A BTN 2 23/10/2017

6 69720312D W =Ny T 1 19/10/2020

7 91375151AR F—F-Av=a7IL 1 PLT:DB10 ARABIC
91375151BG F—F-Av=aT7Il 1 PLT:DB10 BULGARIAN
91375151CS *—F-X~v=a2T7I 1 PLT:DB10 CZECH REPUBLIC
91375151DA *—F-Av=a7I 1 PLT:DB10 DENMARK
91375151DE *—F-Av=a7II 1 PLT:DB10 GERMAN
91375151EL *—F-Xx=aT7 N 1 PLT:DB10 GREECE
91375151EN F—F-Av=a7IL 1 PLT:DB10 ENGLISH
91375151ES F—F-A~v=a7N 1 PLT:DB10 SPANISH
91375151FI F—F-Av=a7 L 1 PLT:DB10 FINLAND
91375151FR F—F-Xx=a7L 1 PLT:DB10 FRENCH
91375151HR F—F-Xx=aT7L 1 PLT:DB10 CROATIA
91375151HU F—F-A=a7NL 1 PLT:DB10 HUNGARY
913751511IT T-—F-Av=a7 )L 1 PLT:DB10 ITALY
91375151JA T-—F-Axv=za7)L 1 PLT:DB10 JAPAN
91375151KO F—F-Xv=aTL 1 PLT:DB10 KOREA
91375151NL F—F-Xv=aT7L 1 PLT:DB10 HOLLAND
91375151NO F—F-X<v=aT7 N 1 PLT:DB10 NORWAY
91375151PL F—F-X<v=a27 N 1 PLT:DB10 POLAND
91375151PT F—F-A<v=aT7 N 1 PLT:DB10 PORTUGAL
91375151RO F—F-Av=aT7 N 1 PLT:DB10 ROMANIA
91375151RU *—F-Av=aT7N 1 PLT:DB10 RUSSIAN
91375151SK F—F-Av=a7 I 1 PLT:DB10 SLOVAK
91375151SL F—F-Av=a7N 1 PLT:DB10 SLOVENIAN
913751518V F—F—-Avw=aT7IL 1 PLT:DB10 SWEDISH

8 75940041A RUBBER BAND, TOOLS KIT 1 25/07/2016

9 069191030 7507 3 19/10/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 33A - 7 L — A [MOD:SCR800DS]

DESERT SLED /21 Page 144/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 33A - 7 L — A [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 47028231BC FRAME BLACK 1 06/07/2020
2 84840111A A-NyaAfrb 1 29/10/2014
3 55910142B LOCKER 1 05/02/2018
4 T791A131AA IV bhEY 7Oy b 1 26/02/2016
5 71614291AA AN =+ — 2 05/02/2018
6 77240263C A7V a~— 4 05/02/2018
7 85040551A 74y 777 AF = 1 20/06/2018
8 77240254C A7V a-— 2 29/10/2014
9 82717321BA 7'L = I (AIS) 1 29/10/2014
10 76411501A T\ — 2 13/02/2018
11 76412281A T8 = 2 05/02/2018
12 76411671A T8 — 4 05/02/2018
13 74841011AA 77>¥F v b 2 29/10/2014
14 T791A141AA >y by ()7) 1 17/03/2016
15 87211451A 727 2 29/10/2014
16 87241331A 727 4 21/05/2018
17 74110131A Z /8= 27 82MM 4 07/09/2018
18 74142831A 77 1 01/08/2018
19 86612921A Hoy R 1 07/09/2018
20 86612931A AN 1 07/09/2018
21 86612971A AN 2 17/09/2018
22 74140381A 707 1 21/09/2018
23 069191030 727 4 21/09/2018
24 76412131A /8 — 1 24/09/2018
25 77151568C A7V a- 1 28/08/2018
26 92610051A ERSBIE7ar 7y 3> 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 34A - #+ 1 )L 7 — 5 — [MOD:SCR800DS]

14 ~ RAF00640
DESERT SLED /21 Page 146/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 34A - + 1 )L 7 — 5 — [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 54911151B TANT YN =FK-R 1 29/10/2014
2 54911161B FANYF =K —=R 1 29/10/2014
3 81510221A KA=—ZAYaA v h=v 7))L M14X1.5 2 29/10/2014
4 78710111A TIIA AT v b 14X22X2 2 29/10/2014
5 T7919591AA HH A7 1) 2 - LONG 1 29/10/2014
6 71610031A AN =+ — 1 29/10/2014
7 76410241A M EE 2 /N — 2 29/10/2014
8 83014041B 7-2-=-727 vk 1 29/10/2014
9 77919601AA HH A7 1) 2 — SHORT 1 29/10/2014
10 71614941BA AN =4 — 1 29/10/2014
11 76412141A M = /3 = 2 29/10/2014
12 771567388 A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X40 1 29/10/2014
13 53940302A FTANENAA Y FT7 27 1 29/10/2014
14 85211951A A A7 v b 10.5X17X2 1 29/10/2014
15 54841061C TANT =T — 1 29/10/2014
16 74841091AA + v b 1 19/10/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 35A- =7 1> 7 — 7 - # 4 )L 7 1) —+ — [MOD:SCR800DS]

RAF00641

DESERT SLED /21 Page 148/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 35A- =7 A > 7 — 7 - # 4 )L 7 1) — 4 — [MOD:SCR800DS] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77210471B A 7 1) 2 — TEF M5X12 29/10/2014
2 8291G551A IT7 74N =T b 1 06/02/2018
3 77440301A A7V a- 10 29/10/2014
4 70310481A RING NUT 1 06/02/2018
5 93520011A IT7 Ry 7ARLAYER-R 1 29/10/2014
6 44219071A IT77ANY =Ry 7 AAN— 1 05/02/2018
7 77440111A A7) 2 - 2 29/10/2014
8 55240121A KAz > — 1 29/10/2014
9 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1 29/10/2014
10 48411251B AIR SUCTION PIPE 1 29/10/2014
11 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 3 29/10/2014
12 71610061A AN =4 — 3 22/05/2017
13 76410241A MHEE 2 /8 — 3 22/05/2017
14 85040381A 74y 777 AF — 2

15 42610191A IT7 74N — 1 29/10/2014
16 44219201A I7T7A4NS =Ry T A 1 05/02/2018
17 78811701A HATY N ZT7T74NI =Ky 7 X 1 06/02/2018
18 24612231A FILTER COVER UNIT 1 06/02/2018
19 75811451A K—AAANR 1 01/08/2018
20 77244173B A7) 2 — 1 01/08/2018
21 85040471A 74y 777 A+ = M5 1 01/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 35B- 4> ¥'1) — =7 > Z 7 A [MOD:SCR800DS]

RAF00725

DESERT SLED /21 Page 150/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 35B- ¥ #> 1) — = 73 27 A [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 74141811A 7 2> 7 16-27T MM 29/10/2014
2 87621271B HOSE, BLOW-BY 1 20/06/2018
3 77240253C A7V a- 2 29/10/2014
4 58510912A TANT) =527 1 29/10/2014
5 59014481A B R — A& 1 05/02/2018
6 88640771A oy >»7r 1 29/10/2014
7 8291D011A EHeH—A3- 1 05/02/2018
8 87711921A T 7 % 7 | Orizzontale 1 05/02/2018
9 87711931A T 7% 7 | Verticale 1 05/02/2018
10 74142251A 7227 3 05/02/2018
11 59340531A ACTUATOR (AIS) 1 05/02/2018
12 87711911A 77N IZTRY 7 A 1 05/02/2018
13 74142211A 7507 1 01/11/2020
14 74142411A Vi 2 01/11/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 36A - 20 v k)L A7 ¢ [MOD:SCR800DS]

IMPO1145

DESERT SLED /21 Page 152/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 36A - 20 v k)L A7 ¢ [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 13510411B I7 77 A 1 29/10/2014
2 74141871A 7 2> 7 60-80 MM 2 29/10/2014
3 28241001A AOwy MLVKRT 4 1 22/01/2016
4 287402418 7)) w7727 16.8MM 2 29/10/2014
5 59027952A 7 a2 — T/ — X LEFT 1 05/02/2018
6 59027942A 7 a2 — /LA — A RIGHT 1 05/02/2018
7 77156398B A7 1) 2 = TCEIF M5X12 2 29/10/2014
8 28040231A 1>y - 2 29/10/2014
9 59017891A 72— T /Lk — A MIDDLE 1 29/10/2014
10 28340291A AT YIN=—F—4% — 1

11 28340281A 7 = N R D G A 1

12 79940241A )Y = A7) 7 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING36B- £+ =2 %Y — 7 1/l ¥ — [MOD:SCR800DS]|

IMP01162

DESERT SLED /21 Page 154/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 36B - *+ + =2 ¥ — 7 1 )L ¥ — [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 86612311A TIN=TVDNFX =AY =T 4NF = 1 25/01/2016
2 42610741A Fr=—Ay-—T74)L5 - 1 06/05/2020 XST:EUR,GSO,ROK
3 74140631A 797 4 25/01/2016
4 59018331A T)=RFRE-"RAFr+r=RARY -7 Y — 1 25/01/2016
5 59014741A NL A >4 — X UPPER 1 25/01/2016
6 59018341A R=R 1 25/01/2016
7 74140581A 7207 2 25/01/2016
8 75910341A AN 1 17/06/2016
9 74140431A 7207 1 25/01/2016
10 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 2 05/02/2018
11 74140651A Ve A 2 25/01/2016
12 65540101A RLA YT 1 25/01/2016
13 59018351A A 1 25/01/2016
14 81411111C R—A¥aAv b=y 7N 1 05/02/2018
15 75910351A 727y b 1 17/06/2016
16 81416361A YaA{rb 2 20/02/2018
17 59014731A Nl A > Ak - ALOWER 1

18 85040551A 749777 AT — 2 05/02/2018
19 8291F991AA 777y N FrXr=A¥ -7 h 1 05/02/2018
20 48212261A EHARSAN Fr=AY -7 1 05/02/2018
21 77214411BA BHEA7) 2 - 2 05/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 37A - 7 = 71) > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

VST01877

DESERT SLED /21 Page 156/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
020000021 -1 05/03/2021




DRAWING 37A - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:SCR800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 43819381A RIGHT STICKER (SCRAMBLER U.E.-D.S.) 1 01/08/2018
2 43819411A LEFT STICKER (SCRAMBLER U.E.-D.S.) 1 01/08/2018
3 4801A291BA CAP RH 1 01/09/2018
4 4801A301BA CAP LH 1 01/09/2018
5 77750408B A7V a-— 2 20/06/2018
6 866118318 /38— 2 14/11/2017
7 86612581A Z/3—= 701> b 4 14/11/2017
8 43713541BA RIGHT ORNAMENTAL STRIP 1 05/02/2018
9 43713552AA LEFT ORNAMENTAL STRIP 1 05/02/2018
10 4601C102A CAPLH 7L - A 1 05/02/2018
11 4601C112A CAPRH 7 L - 4 1 05/02/2018
12 4601G832A MUDFLAP BOTTOM 1 01/06/2018
13 48016671B COVER, TANK FRONT 1 06/02/2018
14 48211991B EHA KSR 1 05/02/2018
15 48212061A CAPLH A4 V7 -7 — 1 05/02/2018
16 48216791A ZHA K3 1 05/02/2018
17 76411671A N — 4 05/02/2018
18 77211221B BHEA7) 2 - 6 05/02/2018
19 77214411AA A7) 2— 2 06/02/2018
20 77214411BA HEAAZ) 2 - 6 07/03/2018
21 77240263C A7V a-— 2 06/02/2018
22 85040551A 74y 777 AT = 4 05/02/2018
23 85041841A BTV ¥ — 5 05/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




DRAWING 37C - GUARD, ENGINE [MOD:SCRS800DS]

. |
- 8 = |
- VST01878

DESERT SLED /21 age 158/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021



DRAWING 37C - GUARD, ENGINE [MOD:SCRS800DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77244183B A7V a- 12/01/2017
2 8301A201AA VA Z A PN 1 29/10/2014
3 85040471A IAy 777 A} — M5 3 29/10/2014
4 76411381A M = /N — 3 29/10/2014
5 71611551A SPACER 6.5X11X17 3 29/10/2014
6 772442038 A7V a~— 2 25/01/2016
7 4601C991AA GUARD, ENGINE 1 29/10/2014
8 83017781AA 7'L — ~ LEFT 1 29/10/2014
9 8301A191AA 7'L = ~ RIGHT 1 29/10/2014
10 71314111A SPACER 5.2X16X5 1 01/08/2018
11 77240323C A7) 2 - 1 25/01/2016
12 85540051A HffEoy 77y r - 4 12/01/2017
13 75840801A 7227 1 01/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

027291090 02A 8 16014853A 3()B 21110881A 11C 30310681AC 11D
036749275 09A 11 16022491A 29A 19 21110881A 11D 16 30410901A 11C 14
040009050 02A 21 16024381A 30B 4 225P0081A 09A 1 30410901A 11D 14
040029126 02A 17 160Z0041A 10A 13 23520422A4 11A 14 30410901AB 11C 14
061950065 10A 2 16220481BA 29A 22 23520422A4 11B 14 30410901AB 11D 14
064770010 11C 7 16220591AA 28A 9 24020393A 11C 22 30410901AC 11C 14
064770010 11D 7 16311231A 11A 21 24020393A 11D 22 30410901AC 11D 14
066013143 02A 9 16311231A 11B 21 24221561AZ 04B 1 30410911A 11C 20
066549680 04A 2 17010511A 03C 20 24314251AZ 04A 1 30410911A 11D 20
067049310 09A 13 17121081A 07A 10 24510791B 07A 1 30410911AB 11C 20
069191030 13B 5 17121081A 07A 10 24510801A 07A 4 30410911AB 11D 20
069191030 21A 20 17211121A 03A 18 24510812A 11A 8 30410911AC 11C 20
069191030 32A 9 17211161A 03A 20 24510822A 11B 8 30410911AC 11D 20
069191030 33A 23 17211171A 03A 13 24511511AD 07A 4 34111183AA 18A 1
075949280 09B 10 17212541A 03A 14 24511522AD 07A 1 34220941AA 18A 5
11210801AA 05A 8 17212581A 03A 10 24612231A 35A 18 34420951A 18B 1
11210801AB 05A 8 17214521A 03A 12 24714081A 11A 27 34520951A 18B 2
11711741AA 26B 28 17214541A 03A 9 24714081A 11B 27 34912681A 18B 11
11723561B 26A 6 17214551A 03A 8 24714771AC 04B 8 34912711A 18B 9
11723621A 03C 18 17214561A 03A 5 24714911A 15A 5 34912721A 18B 13
12022912AB 06A 7 17214571A 03A 21 24715041A 22A 12 34912741A 18B 4
12022922AB 06A 1 17310291A 10A 14 24715051A 22A 11 34914411A 18B 10
12111741A 06A 5 17420433A 08A 1 25440013A 04A 3 34914721A 18B 3
12113031A 06A 3 176Z0021A 10A 10 25510233A 07A 15 34914751A 18B 20
12120531B 06A 4 18020511A 02A 6 25510233A 07A 15 34914761A 18B 15
12221612C 06A 2 180Z0011A 02A 11 25510243A 11A 5 34914771A 18B 16
13510411B 36A 1 180Z0021A 02A 12 25510243A 11B 5 34914781A 18B 17
14010781B 11E 1 18220691B 02A 18 26420471A 10A 12 34914791A 18B 18
14621923AR 05A 1 18410051A 26B 27 27040107A 10A 1 34914801A 18B 19
147Z0011A 07A 9 18710021A 20B 2 276Z0061A 10A 16 34914811A 18B 6
14770011A 07A 9 18710021A 22B 2 28040231A 36A 8 34914821A 18B 14
14814911A 11B 12 19020312A 03C 8 28241001A 36A 3 34922361A 18B 7
14814921A 11A 12 19420711A 03C 7 28340281A 36A 11 34922371A 18B 21
14911061B 03A 3 19510411D 22B 1 28340291A 36A 10 34922381A 18B 8
14911081A 03A 2 19540081B 22B 3 28620441B 01A 6 34922391A 18B 22
15021771A 03A 17 19610241A 03C 12 28643481A 13C 19 34922401A 18B 12
15021781B 03A 16 19610251A 03C 4 28740241B 36A 4 34922411A 18B 23
15620822AC 05A 5 19810331A 03C 14 30122872DB 11C 12 34922441A 18B 25
15620823AA 05A 5 208Z0011A 11C 4 30122882DB 11D 12 34922451A 18B 26
15620823AB 05A 5 208Z0011A 11D 4 30310681AA 11C 13 36011801AA 18A 10
16011051A 11A 6 209Z0011A 11C 9 30310681AA 11D 13 36011811AA 18A 6
16011051A 11B 6 209Z0011A 11D 9 30310681AB 11C 13 36015541AA 22A 14
16014781A 11A 20 21010881A 11C 15 30310681AB 11D 13 36015551AA 22A 15
16014781A 11B 20 21010881A 11D 15 30310681AC 11C 13 36015621AA 22A 16

DESERT SLED /21 Page 160/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

36015781CA 22A 8 44440038A 09B 46320222A 11A 504Z0381AA 28A 4
36521661A 23A 6 44711731A 19A 8 46320222A 11B 28 5101E251B 13B 11
36911481AA 19A 10 44711741A 19A 19 46410591AA 26B 6 5101G711B 13B 1
37021772AB 19A 24 44711781A 16A 14 46410601AA 26A 16 51310291E 13C 11
37310631A 19A 2 44711792A 19A 22 46411081AA 26B 29 51411011B 13C 9
38010151A 13A 2 44910521A 17A 1 46411091AA 26A 18 51411021B 13C 7
38540092A 13D 10 45120201A 07A 7 46510742BA 26A 19 51610043C 13D 2
38640561C 13C 1 45120201A 07A 7 46510752BA 26B 9 51840051B 13E 2
38940191A 13B 2 45120211A 06A 6 47028231BC 33A 1 52010491B 14A 8
38940201A 13B 2 45520181A 09A 6 48016671B 37A 13 52310482B 22A 6
38940211A 13B 2 45612351AA 26A 4 4801A291BA 37A 3 52310492B 22A 7
38940221A 13B 2 45622331AA 26A 8 4801A301BA 37A 4 52510431G 21A 12
38940231A 13C 8 45721081AA 26B 24 48211991B 37A 14 52510507A 14B 1
39040241A 14A 24 4601C102A 37A 10 48212061A 37A 15 52910091C 21A 8
39040341A 14A 23 4601C112A 37A 11 48212261A 36B 20 52910221A 18B 24
39740081B 13C 6 4601C172A 31A 17 48216791A 37A 16 53010412B 14A 17
40611811B 15A 2 4601C193AA 31A 1 48411251B 35A 10 53010412B 14B 7
40820203AA 15A 1 4601C201BC 31A 20 48611941A 04A 4 53910351A 16A 8
42520061A 30A 15 4601C271B 31A 2 490P0303A A3 7 53940302A 34A 13
42520061A 30A 15 4601C601A 31A 16 490P0303A H 1 53940901A 26B 15
42520071A 30A 16 4601C991AA 37C 7 490PE255A A3 3 53940911A 20A 2
42520071A 30A 16 4601D021A 21A 7 490PE255A C3 1 53940931A 22B 9
42520081A 30A 17 4601E672A 19A 6 490PE323A A3 5 54040111C 13D 4
42520081A 30A 17 4601E701AA 31B 19 490PE323A D2 1 54140101A 13B 4
42610191A 35A 15 4601E711BA 31B 16 490PE333A A3 1 54240971A 20C 12
42610741A 36B 2 4601E821A 24A 7 490PE333A B3 1 54841061C 34A 15
43313911A 04A 18 4601E831A 24A 8 491P0353A A3 8 54911151B 34A 1
43314501H 29A 1 4601E941BA 26B 14 491P0353A H 2 54911161B 34A 2
43314502A 29A 1 4601E951BA 26A 23 491PE263A A3 4 55212121B 13D 5
43314851A 30A 22 4601E961BA 31B 17 491PE263A C3 2 55215021A 31A 8
43713541BA 37A 8 4601G611A 13C 24 491PE327A A3 6 55240121A 13D 8
43713552AA 37A 9 4601G621A 13C 2 491PE327A D2 2 55240121A 35A 8
43819381A 37A 1 4601G731A 13C 32 491PE336A A3 2 55241321C 09B 14
43819411A 37A 2 4601G741A 13C 36 491PE336A B3 2 55241452A 06A 8
4381E241A 30A 18 4601G751A 17A 2 49240032A 29A 13 55243161B 13D 9
4381E241A 30A 18 4601G801A 13C 37 49241411A 28A 5 55243911A 02A 24
4381E251A 30A 19 4601G832A 37A 12 49411651AA 29A 5 55243941B 04B 4
4381E251A 30A 19 4601H131AA 14A 32 49640031BA 29A 23 55610662AB 16A 6
4381E261A 30A 20 4601H671A 13C 41 49640061A 28A 11 55610981CA 16A 1
4381E261A 30A 20 4601H681A 13C 42 50122481AA 28A 6 55620971AA 16A 10
4381E271A 30A 21 46020081BA 14A 7 50222231AA 29A 14 55910142B 33A
4381E271A 30A 21 46040321A 29A 9 50340021A 29A 25 56113392A 21A 11
44219071A 35A 6 46044751A 28A 14 50340061A 28A 13 56113451BA 21A
44219201A 35A 16 46320222A 09A 34 50410061A 29A 11 56426522AC 24A 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

56511171BC 27A 1 61811221A 2()C 70011271A 13C 71312661A 03A

56511211A 27A 4 61811231A 20C 7 70040241A 14A 3 71314111A 37C 10
57015111BA 31A 9 61911091A 20C 10 70140031A 10A 15 71314901A 13D 6
57115121BA 31A 7 61911111A 20C 1 70140051A 03A 4 71319151A 02A 2
57314731C 31B 14 62441161A 20A 1 70140171A 19A 15 71319191A 10A 8
57315021B 31B 8 62540191A 20D 9 70140211A 03A 1 71319201A 13D 6
57610671A 31B 5 62640231A 20A 3 70140471A 10A 11 T131A792A 14A 5
58510912A 35B 4 62640291A 22B 6 70240381A 29A 21 7131A801A 29A 20
58540271A 20A 9 62640601A 20A 4 70240401A 09A 9 7131A811A 29A 7
58540311A 20D 1 62640601A 22B 13 70240921A 09A 29 7131B0S1AA 29A 16
58612952AL 30A 1 63040801A 22B 5 70240931A 09A 25 71413261AA 28A 15
58612952AL 30A 1 63140281A 20D 12 70241231A 18A 9 71413281AA 28A 8
59014481A 35B 5 63140591A 20A 5 70250081A 04B 2 71510081B 23A 3
59014731A 36B 17 63140661A 22B 14 70250081A 09A 20 71610031A 20C 3
59014741A 36B 5 63210871A 22B 7 70250151A 03C 17 71610031A 34A 6
59017891A 36A 9 65010243C 22A 4 70250381A 03C 5 71610061A 13D 11
59018331A 36B 4 65110271C 22A 5 70250451A 19A 17 71610061A 35A 12
59018341A 36B 6 65220241D 13E 5 70250451A 28A 7 71610221B 23A 9
59018351A 36B 13 65420521A 22A 9 70250621A 29A 15 71610441B 14A 20
59027942A 36A 6 65540101A 36B 12 70310131A 18A 3 71610732A 07A 13
59027952A 36A 5 65611021B 22A 13 70310481A 35A 4 71610732A 07A 13
59210261A 30A 2 65840041A 22A 1 70310861BA 19A 4 71610991B 07A 17
59210261A 30A 2 66910011E 11C 8 70350062A 07A 18 71610991B 07A 17
59310601B 09A 46 66910011E 11D 8 70350062A 07A 18 71611551A 37C 5
59320621B 09A 33 67040351A 13A 4 70350062A 11A 2 71614091A 30A 9
59340531A 35B 11 67110811A 13A 1 70350062A 11B 2 71614091A 30A 9
59522601A 32A 1 67210641A 13C 40 71011491A 31B 9 71614111A 16A 11
59522611A 32A 1 67621311A 29A 2 71011901A 14A 11 71614141A 31B 3
59810201A 13E 6 67621331A 29A 2 71012051A 19A 13 71614261A 13C 22
59820611A 13E 12 67641041A 17A 3 71110951A 09A 32 71614291AA 33A 5
59821441E 13E 7 67740231A 17A 4 71111261A 11A 31 71614291AB 31B 21
59840291A 13E 4 68010131A 05A 10 71111261A 11B 31 71614821C 30A 3
59910151A 13E 13 68010131A 07A 5 71111281A 09B 12 71614821C 30A 3
61041292C 20B 6 68010131A 07A 5 71111601A 09B 4 71614891AA 21A 3
61140442A 20D 10 68010131A 11A 11 71111721A 06A 9 71614941BA 34A 10
61240052A 20B 1 68010131A 11B 11 71115491A 14A 12 71615031BA 24A 1
61240052A 22B 4 68540081A 14A 15 71210301A 19A 9 71615091AA 13C 26
61240081A 20D 13 69610131A 26A 20 71210591AA 19A 12 71615151AA 15A 3
61240301A 20D 8 69610131A 26B 10 71210651B 26B 18 71615261AA 14B 5
61240341A 20D 15 69720312D 32A 6 71310141E 03A 11 71615511AA 23A 4
61240511A 20B 7 69926751A 13C 25 71311191A 03C 16 72010513C 28A 3
61241221A 20D 14 70010591A 29A 17 71311841A 29A 10 72050069E 04B 5
61340761A 20D 11 70010691A 21A 13 71311871A 19A 11 72050159EA 31A 14
61341021A 20B 8 70011151A 18A 12 71311973A 28A 2 720941616 09A 10

DESERT SLED /21 Page 162/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

735001542 02A 15 74941118B 14A 76412131A 13C 7715067OZF ()ZA
735033380 09A 18 74950011B 21A 9 76412131A 33A 24 77150678B 03C 1
73740242A 07A 6 75010071E 03C 9 76412141A 34A 11 77150693B 22B 17
73740242A 07A 6 75010121D 05A 11 76412181A 24A 5 77150713B 26B 30
74110121A 13B 14 75011551A 13E 10 76412281A 33A 11 77150728B 09B 11
74110131A 13B 7 75011601A 07A 12 76440572A 11C 10 77150728B 31B 7
74110131A 33A 17 75011601A 07A 12 76440572A 11D 10 77150768B 14A 2
74110551A 13B 15 75011611A 05A 13 76510021A 26B 7 77150808B 09B 8
74140381A 13B 6 75040211A 13C 34 76510031A 26A 17 77151250ZF 02A 1
74140381A 13C 43 75050051A 13C 30 76510171A 26A 9 77151278B 13E 8
74140381A 20C 13 751202567 09A 12 76610671C 09B 2 7715128BG 26B 8
74140381A 33A 22 757941542 09A 17 76640172A 11A 10 77151298B 08A 2
74140431A 20D 7 75810931C 14A 30 76640172A 11B 10 77151368B 09B 6
74140431A 36B 9 75810941B 14A 29 768351134 02A 10 77151568C 33A 25
74140581A 36B 7 75810971A 31A 3 77110191A 26A 3 77156398B 36A 7
74140631A 36B 3 75811441A 14A 31 77110391A 17A 5 77156628B 13C 4
74140651A 36B 11 75811451A 35A 19 77110401B 14A 18 771566438 14B 6
74141801A 11E 2 75840601A 13D 13 77110491A 07A 3 77156673C 22A 17
74141811A 35B 1 75840801A 13C 31 77110491A 07A 3 77156688B 26A 5
74141871A 36A 2 75840801A 37C 13 77110491A 11A 7 771566948 18B 5
74142211A 35B 13 75910311A 13C 44 77110491A 11B 7 77156698B 31B 2
74142251A 35B 10 75910321B 13C 3 77110518B 08A 4 77156738B 34A 12
74142411A 35B 14 75910341A 36B 8 77110521A 07A 2 77157213B 21A 17
74142721A 31B 20 75910351A 36B 15 77110521A 07A 2 77157238B 11A 19
74142831A 33A 18 75940041A 32A 8 77113691A 36B 10 77157238B 11B 19
74142841A 31B 23 76410241A 13D 14 77113861A 11A 16 77157254B 18A 2
74142891A 31A 10 76410241A 20C 4 77113861A 11B 16 7715727BF 26A 2
74750031A 26B 22 76410241A 31B 4 77140677C 04B 9 7715727BF 26B 2
74810232B 29A 3 76410241A 34A 7 77140677CF 10A 5 77159414B 18A 7
74810501A 11A 29 76410241A 35A 13 77140697CF 10A 7 77210103A 07A 8
74810501A 11B 29 76410641A 14A 6 77140717C 04A 14 77210103A 07A 8
74810651A 28A 1 76410971A 14A 27 77140717C 04B 10 77210423C 13D 7
74840241AB 18A 14 76411141A 15A 4 77140727C 04B 11 77210471B 35A 1
74840241AB 29A 6 76411381A 37C 4 77140817C 04A 15 77210591A 20D 3
74840331A 31A 4 76411481B 24A 2 77140837C 04A 16 77210601A 26B 31
74841011AA 33A 13 76411491A 13C 23 77150068B 09A 45 77210621A 17A 6
74841091AA 34A 16 76411501A 33A 10 77150258B 14A 22 77211021A 13D 3
74841101AA 14A 1 76411671A 14B 2 77150408B 30A 10 77211021A 31A 19
74850021A 23A 5 76411671A 33A 12 77150408B 30A 10 77211061A 13B 9
74910031AA 16A 5 76411671A 37A 17 77150408B 30B 1 77211221B 37A 18
74940041A 13C 28 76411741A 32A 3 77150443B 15A 6 77211261B 19A 7
74940041A 14A 25 76412021B 30A 4 77150658B 09A 26 77214231A 19A 23
74940041A 26A 25 76412021B 30A 4 77150668BA 11C 3 T7214411AA 13C 12
74941118B 13D 12 76412031A 13C 21 77150668BA 11D 3 77214411AA 37A 19

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77214411BA 21A 4 77251033B 3()A T7915471A ()SA 79710171A 03C
77214411BA 23A 8 77253063C 13A 3 77916041D 04A 17 79710221A 03C 3
77214411BA 24A 9 77253300ZF 10A 3 77916041D 04B 13 79910241B 26A 21
77214411BA 27A 2 77350738BC 04B 6 77916501AE 09A 44 79910241B 26B 11
77214411BA 31A 18 77351223BF 29A 12 T7917241AA 16A 7 79910491A 09A 8
77214411BA 36B 21 77354623B 14A 33 77918421AB 19A 3 79910891C 16A 3
77214411BA 37A 20 77354898B 22B 12 77918701A 11A 23 79912121A 11C 5
77240253C 21A 6 77440101A 13C 33 77918701A 11B 23 79912121A 11D 5
77240253C 35B 3 77440111A 35A 7 77919281AA 30A 6 79912961A 02A 20
77240254C 33A 8 77440171A 13C 13 T7919281AA 30A 6 79914991A 26A 15
77240263C 33A 6 77440171A 14A 28 77919591AA 34A 5 79914991A 26B 5
77240263C 37A 21 77440301A 35A 3 77919601AA 34A 9 79915021A 11C 11
77240288C 11A 26 77440421A 15A 7 77919631A 11D 23 79915021A 11D 11
77240288C 11B 26 77510161A 21A 15 77919881A 09A 2 79915061A 02A 4
77240308C 13E 11 77510171A 14A 9 7791A131AA 33A 4 79916461A 26B 19
77240323C 37C 11 77510171A 14B 4 T7191A141AA 33A 14 79920771C 09A 38
77240403C 26A 24 77510511B 31A 6 T791A491AA 19A 16 79920881C 16A 2
77240403C 26B 13 77510661A 11A 17 T791A561AA 23A 1 79940121A 09A 43
77240418C 21A 14 77510661A 11B 17 T791A991AA 23A 2 79940201A 14A 16
77240433C 13D 15 77510721A 04A 5 77941952A 14A 14 79940241A 36A 12
77240443C 13C 27 77550211A 09B 7 77950302A 11A 1 800066774 22A 3
77240453C 13C 17 77550213C 19A 20 77950302A 11B 1 800070139 01C 2
77240453C 13D 16 77750408B 37A 5 77950621A 09A 21 81110021A 09A 15
77240453C 20C 2 77750498C 04B 12 78010161B 05A 3 81140012B 11A 25
77240453C 21A 18 77750508CC 10A 17 78010871A 11C 17 81140012B 11B 25
77240453C 23A 10 77840041A 09A 24 78010871A 11D 17 81411111C 36B 14
77240453C 35A 11 77910262A 09A 3 78011001B 04A 6 81413341A 11E 3
77240938C 16A 9 77910391A 09A 5 78610851A 06A 11 81416361A 30A 12
77244173B 20C 6 77911092A 05A 2 78611041A 06A 10 81416361A 30A 12
77244173B 31B 15 77911331A 11C 18 78710111A 09A 19 81416361A 36B 16
77244173B 35A 20 77911331A 11D 18 78710111A 34A 4 81510221A 09A 35
77244183B 31B 12 77911622A 09A 37 78810542A 10A 4 81510221A 34A 3
77244183B 37C 1 77911982A 09A 28 78811041A 35A 9 81510281A 09A 39
77244203B 37C 6 77912033A 02A 7 78811111C 11A 13 81540051AA 28A 12
77244213B 30A 5 77912371B 26B 17 78811111C 11B 13 81540051AA 29A 24
77244213B 30A 5 77913311D 20B 5 78811151A 09A 47 81810511A 03C 6
77244233B 13D 17 77913662AB 20A 7 78811641C 22B 8 81910791AA 29A 4
77244353BA 16A 12 77913662AB 20C 8 78811671A 31B 11 81910842AA 28A 10
77244353BA 31B 1 77913662AB 20D 4 78811701A 35A 17 82110091B 29A 18
77244403B 24A 6 77913662AB 22B 16 79010261A 31A 5 82110681CA 26A 14
77244403BA 16A 13 77913971A 20B 3 79010431B 31A 11 82110681CA 26B 4
77250341B 09A 48 77913971A 22B 10 79010431B 31B 24 82111701CA 26A 7
77251018B 22A 2 77914045B 05A 9 79111131B 30B 3 82111701CA 26B 25
77251033B 30A 11 77915451B 19A 5 79120462B 06A 12 82113471A 10A 9

DESERT SLED /21 Page 164/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

82113881A 02A 13 84010022A 11C 1 84010242A 11C 1 84010522B 11C 2
82114731A 02A 5 84010022A 11D 1 84010242A 11D 1 84010522B 11D 2
82120151A 02A 25 84010032A 11C 1 84010252A 11C 1 84010532B 11C 2
82170011B 11C 6 84010032A 11D 1 84010252A 11D 1 84010532B 11D 2
82170011B 11D 6 84010042A 11C 1 84010262A 11C 1 84010542B 11C 2
82413651AA 26B 1 84010042A 11D 1 84010262A 11D 1 84010542B 11D 2
82413661AA 26A 1 84010052A 11C 1 84010272A 11C 1 84010552B 11C 2
82610111A 17A 7 84010052A 11D 1 84010272A 11D 1 84010552B 11D 2
82610261A 02A 16 84010062A 11C 1 84010282A 11C 1 84010562B 11C 2
82714821A 13E 9 84010062A 11D 1 84010282A 11D 1 84010562B 11D 2
82716031A 09A 49 84010072A 11C 1 84010292A 11C 1 84010572B 11C 2
82716091A 04B 7 84010072A 11D 1 84010292A 11D 1 84010572B 11D 2
82716351A 11A 22 84010082A 11C 1 84010302A 11C 1 84010582B 11C 2
82716351A 11B 22 84010082A 11D 1 84010302A 11D 1 84010582B 11D 2
82716371AA 16A 4 84010092A 11C 1 84010312A 11C 1 84010592B 11C 2
82717321BA 33A 9 84010092A 11D 1 84010312A 11D 1 84010592B 11D 2
8271F301BA 24A 10 84010102A 11C 1 84010322A 11C 1 84010602B 11C 2
8271F641A 04A 7 84010102A 11D 1 84010322A 11D 1 84010602B 11D 2
8291D011A 35B 7 84010112A 11C 1 84010332A 11C 1 84010612B 11C 2
8291D111A 13C 16 84010112A 11D 1 84010332A 11D 1 84010612B 11D 2
8291E031C 14A 21 84010122A 11C 1 84010342A 11C 1 84010622B 11C 2
8291E041A 14A 10 84010122A 11D 1 84010342A 11D 1 84010622B 11D 2
8291F991AA 36B 19 84010132A 11C 1 84010412B 11C 2 84010632B 11C 2
8291G261A 23A 7 84010132A 11D 1 84010412B 11D 2 84010632B 11D 2
8291G551A 35A 2 84010142A 11C 1 84010422B 11C 2 84010642B 11C 2
8291H231AA 13C 14 84010142A 11D 1 84010422B 11D 2 84010642B 11D 2
8291H242A 13C 15 84010152A 11C 1 84010432B 11C 2 84010652B 11C 2
8291J211A 13C 46 84010152A 11D 1 84010432B 11D 2 84010652B 11D 2
83014041B 34A 8 84010162A 11C 1 84010442B 11C 2 84010662B 11C 2
83017781AA 37C 8 84010162A 11D 1 84010442B 11D 2 84010662B 11D 2
8301A151AA 24A 4 84010172A 11C 1 84010452B 11C 2 84010672B 11C 2
8301A191AA 37C 9 84010172A 11D 1 84010452B 11D 2 84010672B 11D 2
8301A201AA 37C 2 84010182A 11C 1 84010462B 11C 2 84010682B 11C 2
8301A731AA 13D 18 84010182A 11D 1 84010462B 11D 2 84010682B 11D 2
8301A771AA 20C 5 84010192A 11C 1 84010472B 11C 2 840106928 11C 2
8301A801AA 13C 39 84010192A 11D 1 84010472B 11D 2 84010692B 11D 2
8301A811AA 13C 18 84010202A 11C 1 84010482B 11C 2 84010702B 11C 2
8301A821AA 26B 16 84010202A 11D 1 84010482B 11D 2 84010702B 11D 2
8301A831AA 14A 26 84010212A 11C 1 84010492B 11C 2 84010712B 11C 2
8301F041AA 26B 32 84010212A 11D 1 84010492B 11D 2 84010712B 11D 2
8301F411AA 31B 10 84010222A 11C 1 84010502B 11C 2 84010722A 11C 1
83110151A 09A 40 84010222A 11D 1 84010502B 11D 2 84010722A 11D 1
84010012A 11C 1 84010232A 11C 1 84010512B 11C 2 84010722B 11C 2
84010012A 11D 1 84010232A 11D 1 84010512B 11D 2 84010722B 11D 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84010732A 11C 1 84011142A 11C 85212461A 11B 85550001B 13B

84010732A 11D 1 84011142A 11D 1 85212511A 21A 10 85550021A 21A 16
84010732B 11C 2 84740021A 26A 22 85212641A 22A 18 85610141A 03C 13
84010732B 11D 2 84740021A 26B 12 85212691A 05A 7 85610623A 07A 16
84010742B 11C 2 84740061A 09A 42 85212881A 05A 6 85610623A 07A 16
84010742B 11D 2 84840111A 33A 2 85212881B 05A 6 85610642A 11A 30
84010752B 11C 2 85010151A 26B 26 85212881C 05A 6 85610642A 11B 30
84010752B 11D 2 85040381A 31A 15 85212881D 05A 6 85610743A 11A 4
84010762B 11C 2 85040381A 35A 14 85212881E 05A 6 85610743A 11B 4
84010762B 11D 2 85040471A 13D 1 85212881F 05A 6 85611231A 03A 19
84010772B 11C 2 85040471A 31B 18 85212881G 05A 6 85611261A 03A 6
84010772B 11D 2 85040471A 35A 21 85212881H 05A 6 85611361A 30A 7
84010782B 11C 2 85040471A 37C 3 852128811 05A 6 85611361A 30A 7
84010782B 11D 2 85040551A 31A 12 85212881J) 05A 6 85611481A 09A 14
84010792B 11C 2 85040551A 33A 7 85212881K 05A 6 86610191A 21A 5
84010792B 11D 2 85040551A 36B 18 85212881L 05A 6 86610301A 32A 5
84010802B 11C 2 85040551A 37A 22 85212881M 05A 6 86611121A 20C 14
84010802B 11D 2 85040671A 13B 8 85212881N 05A 6 86611241A 13C 45
84010812B 11C 2 85041031A 21A 2 85212971A 11A 18 86611831B 37A 6
84010812B 11D 2 85041031A 31B 13 85212971A 11B 18 86611851C 30A 8
84010822B 11C 2 85041841A 37A 23 85213101A 21A 19 86611851C 30A 8
84010822B 11D 2 85110131A 07A 11 85213601A 04A 8 86611921A 13C 10
84010832B 11C 2 85110131A 07A 11 85213701A 18A 13 86612061A 13B 16
84010832B 11D 2 85110191A 05A 12 85240131A 14B 3 86612081A 13B 13
84010842B 11C 2 85110201A 03C 10 85240131A 31A 13 86612091A 13B 12
84010842B 11D 2 85210051A 02A 14 85250051A 09B 5 86612101A 13C 29
84010852B 11C 2 85210491B 23A 11 85250231A 11C 19 86612141A 32A 2
84010852B 11D 2 85210532A 09A 7 85250231A 11D 19 86612151A 32A 4
84010862B 11C 2 85210941A 02A 19 85250231A 11E 4 86612311A 36B 1
84010862B 11D 2 85211031AB 18A 8 85250241A 20A 8 86612581A 37A 7
84010872B 11C 2 85211201A 09A 27 85250241A 20B 4 86612921A 33A 19
84010872B 11D 2 85211511A 26A 12 85250241A 20C 9 86612931A 33A 20
84011082A 11C 1 85211511A 26B 21 85250241A 20D 5 86612971A 33A 21
84011082A 11D 1 85211731A 11A 3 85250241A 22B 11 86640111A 13E 3
84011092A 11C 1 85211731A 11B 3 85250261A 09A 4 87210532A 13B 3
84011092A 11D 1 85211761A 31B 6 85250401A 18A 11 87210691A 22A 10
84011102A 11C 1 85211771A 03C 2 85250421A 09A 30 87210971A 19A 21
84011102A 11D 1 85211951A 09A 31 85250631A 04A 9 87210981A 19A 18
84011112A 11C 1 85211951A 34A 14 85310021A 08A 3 87211081A 13C 35
84011112A 11D 1 85212181A 27A 3 85310031A 09B 13 87211281A 26A 10
84011122A 11C 1 85212221A 28A 16 85310041A 08A 5 87211281A 26B 23
84011122A 11D 1 85212271A 31B 22 85340021A 14A 13 87211431AA 14A 19
84011132A 11C 1 85212461A 09A 41 85350101A 13C 5 87211451A 33A 15
84011132A 11D 1 85212461A 11A 15 85540051A 37C 12 87241331A 33A 16

DESERT SLED /21 Page 166/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

87310371A 09B 16 887131994 01B 4 91375151HU 32A 7
87621271B 35B 2 887132011 01B 17 91375151IT 32A 7
87711911A 35B 12 887132103 01B 3 91375151JA 32A 7
87711921A 35B 8 887132282 01B 7 91375151KO 32A 7
87711931A 35B 9 887132442 01B 10 91375151NL 32A 7
87712471A 20D 6 887132556 01B 15 91375151INO 32A 7
88110121A 02A 23 887132562 01C 3 91375151PL 32A 7
88110261A 03C 15 887132591 01B 14 91375151PT 32A 7
88110341A 10A 6 887132676 01B 2 91375151RO 32A 7
88210031A 07A 14 887132695 01B 27 91375151RU 32A 7
88210031A 07A 14 887132801 01B 26 91375151SK 32A 7
88210141A 03A 7 887132834 01B 19 91375151SL 32A 7
88440061A 29A 8 887132906 01B 16 91375151SV 32A 7
88450031A 26A 13 887132916 01B 24 92610051A 33A 26
88450031A 26B 3 887133218 01B 1 93010041B 18A 4
88450341B 02A 22 887133220 01C 8 93040211A 04A 13
88450341B 19A 1 887133334 01B 21 93040931A 09A 22
88450711A 04A 10 887133367 01B 23 93041621B 11A 9
88450721A 04B 3 887134411 01B 5 93041621B 11B 9
88610951A 04B 14 887134882 01B 12 93041631B 09A 16
88640331A 09A 23 887138835 01C 9 93041651A 09B 17
88640371A 09B 1 887651000 01B 25 93050121A 19A 14
88640771A 35B 6 887651005 01B 25 93510491A 30A 13
88640991A 11A 24 887651006 01B 25 93510491A 30A 13
88640991A 11B 24 887651298 01B 22 93510501A 30A 14
88641161A 26A 11 887651581 01B 13 93510501A 30A 14
88641161A 26B 20 89320062A 09A 36 93520011A 35A 5
88641321A 09B 9 89320191A 04A 11 937831524 04B 15
88641381A 11C 21 89340241A 20D 2 944650035 L 1
88641381A 11D 21 89340261A 20A 6 944650037 L 2
88641731A 03C 19 89340271A 22B 15 979000252 01A 1
88641991A 09B 15 89420091A 09B 18 979000253 01A 2
88642301A 04A 12 89520481B 13E 1 979000254 01A 3
887130137 01B 11 91375151AR 32A 7 979000255 01A 4
887130944 01B 6 91375151BG 32A 7 979000256 01A 5
887130958 01C 4 91375151CS 32A 7 979000259 01A 7
887131010 01C 7 91375151DA 32A 7

887131058 01C 5 91375151DE 32A 7

887131062 01C 1 91375151EL 32A 7

887131072 01C 6 91375151EN 32A 7

887131749 01B 18 91375151ES 32A 7

887131805 01B 8 91375151F1 32A 7

887131832 01B 9 91375151FR 32A 7

887131886 01B 20 91375151HR 32A 7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/170 DESERT SLED /21

05/03/2021 DZ0000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

DESERT SLED /21 Page 168/170 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

020000021 -1 05/03/2021







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 13A - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 13B - 車両電気システム [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 13C - バッテリーマウント [MOD:SCR800DS;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]
	Drawing 13D - エレクトリカル装置 [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 13E - エレクトリカル装置 [MOD:SCR800DS;PLT:DB10]
	Drawing 14A - ヘッドライト [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 14B - テールライト [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:SCR800DS]

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:SCR800DS]

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 03C - クラッチ (APTC) [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム [MOD:SCR800DS;XST:EUR,GSO]
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム [MOD:SCR800DS;XST:ROK]
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 11B - ホリゾンタルヘッド – タイミングシステム [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 11C - バーチカルヘッド [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 11D - ホリゾンタルヘッド [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 11E - インテークマニホールド [MOD:SCR800DS]

	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 01B - エンジンサービスツール [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 01C - フレームサービスツール [MOD:SCR800DS]

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A3 - タイヤ [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing B3 - (*) PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY STR  [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing C3 - PIRELLI SCORPION™ TRAIL II [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing D2 - PIRELLI SCORPION™ RALLY [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing H - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II [MOD:SCR800DS]

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 16A - STAND [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 17A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 18B - フロントフォーク [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 19A - リアスイングアーム [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 20A - フロントブレーキポンプ [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 20B - フロントブレーキシステム [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 20D - リアブレーキシステム [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [MOD:SCR800DS;XST:EUR,GSO,ROK]
	Drawing 22A - ハンドルバー [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 23A - リアショックアブソーバー [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 24A - フロントマッドガード [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 26A - 左フットペグ [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 26B - 右フットペグ [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 27A - リアマッドガード [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 28A - フロントホイール [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 29A - リアホイール [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 30A - フューエルタンク [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 30A - フューエルタンク [MOD:SCR800DS;XST:ROK]
	Drawing 30B - フューエルポンプ [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 31A - EXHAUSRT PIPE ASSY [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 31B - EXHAUST SILENCER [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 32A - シート [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 33A - フレーム [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 34A - オイルクーラー [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 35A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 35B - セカンダリーエアシステム [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 36A - スロットルボディ [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 36B - キャニスターフィルター [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 37A - フェアリング [MOD:SCR800DS]
	Drawing 37C - GUARD, ENGINE [MOD:SCR800DS]

	Alphanumeric index

